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MP/558/62/Adv LAL CHAND DUBEY1.
21,ABHIBHASHAK NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234997,234687,9425990797

MP/45/66/Adv BABU LAL MEHTA2.
84, STATION ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9406619525

MP/143/67/Adv CHANDRA SINGH PANWAR3.
117,PRATAP  NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)274226,9425103513

MP/257/68/Adv ALEXANDER STEPHAN4.
4, RAJEEV NAGAR, NEAR KASTURBA NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9669424233

MP/939/68/Adv PARASMAL BHARGAT5.
70, JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238536,237612,9406874550

MP/993/68/Adv BHAGWATI SHANKAR JOSHI6.
SUNDER SARASWATI, 19-A, DR. 
KALIASHNATH KATJU NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)234590,9425103394

MP/60/69/Adv GHANSHYAM LASHKARI7.
49/1, HATHIKHANA ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770456599

MP/499/69/Adv BHERULAL SHARMA8.
59,EDGAH ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479703581

MP/777/69/Adv NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE9.
49, ANANTA TALKIES ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 243538,9826426687

MP/787/69/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH RANAWAT10.
C/O D.S. VYAS, SHRIMALI VYAS NEAR OLD 
COURT BUILDING RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9977101511

MP/214/71/Adv RAJENDRA PARASHAR11.
110,MUKHARJI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)263626,9826603393

MP/422/71/Adv VARDHAMAN KARKONI12.
19, SUTAO KA VAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827229582

MP/115/72/Adv PREMLATA BHATEWARA13.
H. NO.6, NEEM CHOWK RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)231489,7354311091

MP/117/72/Adv MOHAMMAD NAFIS KHAN14.
43, MITRA NIWAS COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)243526,9827395852

MP/483/73/Adv BALU LAL TRIPATHI15.
SANSKAR-38,VEDVAYAS COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)243486,9827769722

MP/434/74/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA16.
PWD OFFICE COMPOUND, MHOW ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827234307

MP/511/75/Adv PARAS CHANDRA VAYA17.
18,AJANTA TALKIES ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 238418,9329310418

MP/359/76/Adv SAROJ SONI18.
24,RAJSUV COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238539,9826088276

MP/805/76/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA19.
SATYA NARAYAN TEMPLE STATION 
ROAD,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8959907003

MP/813/76/Adv KRISHNA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA20.
11/2,KRISHNA KUNJ,AJANTA TALKIAS 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)233254,9981544780

MP/893/76/Adv PRAKASH CHAND MAJAWADIA21.
KAILASH BHAWAN , T.I.T. ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425078185

MP/899-A/76/AdvAMIN KHAN22.
G-6, ANAND COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827266013

MP/971/76/Adv SHIV RAM PATIL23.
CHAMBER NO 20, LAYARES CHAMBERS, 
DISTT COURT, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412) 256576,9424502576

MP/987/76/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY24.
MITRA NIWAS ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300789505

MP/195/77/Adv VIMAL KUMAR JAIN25.
56, PALACE ROAD, SANTOSH VILLA, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)244437,8989527160

MP/498/77/Adv FATEH LAL KOTHARI26.
20,SAGOD ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234172,9425103472

MP/507/77/Adv NIRMAL KUMAR KATARIYA27.
89,SATHJI KA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233947,9425355833

MP/13/78/Adv INDER MAL JAIN28.
73, JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230780,9827228737

MP/469/78/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA GARG29.
29, DHANMANDI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230197,7566172620

MP/901/78/Adv BASANTI LAL BHARAWA30.
B-197, ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)222846,9575799211

MP/902/78/Adv MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE31.
16/49,AJANTA TALKIES ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234886,9827718282

MP/304/79/Adv JAYANTI LAL JAIN32.
100 VAIDHYA VYAS COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827333325

MP/308/79/Adv SURENDRA PRAKASH PUROHIT33.
31,ADVOCATE COLONY,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230252,9425104652

MP/319/79/Adv ABDUL RASHID ANSARI34.
29, BHARWA KI KUIA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9303840672

MP/361/79/Adv RAMPAL PATIDAR35.
39/1,MATRY CHHAYA, THAWARIYA BAZAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)241705,9827042430

MP/667/79/Adv SUNIL KHARIWAL36.
31,BHANDARI NIWAS ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230509,9827044964

MP/750/79/Adv PURUSHOTTAM AGRAWAL37.
81, DHAN MANDI,SUBHASH MARG, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)223007,9893923671

MP/756/79/Adv KAILASH VYAS38.
106, SHASTRI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425187102

MP/785/79/Adv MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN39.
19,HAKIMWADA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827538583

MP/49/80/Adv SUKH LAL GWALIORY40.
CHAMBER OF COMURS, CHANDNI CHOWK, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)235772,9424529190
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MP/78/80/Adv PYARE KHAN41.
655, KATJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425990614

MP/338/80/Adv RATAN LAL PARMAR42.
VILL PALSOD, DELANPURA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993675738

MP/365/80/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR SHAH43.
23,"SRJAN" ADVOCATE COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238558,9907200758

MP/588/80/Adv SHITAL KUMAR GELDA44.
73,A, JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233420,9827216420

MP/862/80/Adv MOHAMMAD YUSUF JAVEDI45.
A-279, VINOBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230333,237154,9826480275

MP/99/81/Adv VINAY KUMAR DOSHI46.
49, KORTWADA NAGAR,GALI NO.1, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)263420,9425347087

MP/121/81/Adv AMRIT LAL VYAS47.
53, DHANMANDI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)242222,9827750015

MP/330/81/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA48.
40,MITTRA NIWAS COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234965,244270,9827251118

MP/838/81/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH LASHKARI49.
3, DHABAIKA VAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893229532

MP/901/81/Adv SATYA NARAYAN JOSHI50.
55, 55, NEW ROAD, JAWAHAR MARG, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827275500

MP/917/81/Adv DALPAT SINGH SURANA51.
50, BICHALA VAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)236580,9827362728

MP/919/81/Adv HARISH KUMAR PUROHIT52.
4 KOTHARI VAS,RATLAM,MP.

Ph./Mo. 9424047044

MP/1022/81/AdvYOGESH KUMAR ADHIKARI53.
2, RAMDEO JI KI GHATI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7770973787,9827506258

MP/1044/81/AdvSURESH CHANDRA GUPTA54.
YASHONILA APARTMENT, SHASHTRI 
NAGAR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827644505

MP/398/82/Adv GOUTAM KUMAR MOONAT55.
C/O MOHAN PANWALA,  HOUSE ,  BHAI KA 
MOHARA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424527477

MP/535/82/Adv RAKESH GUPTA56.
271,KASTURBA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424809750

MP/594/82/Adv KAILASH SHARMA57.
1, KRISHNA GEETAM,ADVOCATE COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770281980

MP/602/82/Adv SANJAY KUMAR KOCHATTA58.
80,BAJAJ KHANA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230973,9425195260

MP/614/82/Adv BHUPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI59.
172,A "SHREE" GALI NO.5,KASTURBA 
NAGAR , RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8959917628

MP/716/82/Adv ANIL KUMAR BAFNA60.
108,DHAN MANDI, GANESH SWEETS, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)244416,9425124666

MP/790/82/Adv HEMENDRA SINGH NAHAR61.
48,NEW ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233444,9826078822

MP/156/83/Adv SUNIL PARIKH62.
367/13,TRIMURTY APP. KATAJU NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)234796,9827093312

MP/384/83/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA63.
14,RAJENDRA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 239639,9098209510

MP/610/83/Adv SATISH CHANDRA PUROHIT64.
14, COLLEGE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)231514,9827711929

MP/657/83/Adv DASHRATH KUMAR BAFNA65.
12, BAFNA SADAN,  GAUSHALA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425103717

MP/921/83/Adv AJAY KUMAR KANTHED66.
82, COLLEGE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238867,240589,9827373509

MP/956/83/Adv DWARIKA PRASAD PORWAL67.
43/2, SHAKTI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827554996

MP/983/83/Adv PRATIBHA VERMA68.
14,RAJENDRA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)239639,9098209510

MP/386/84/Adv VINAY SINGH SHRIMAL69.
CHHOTA RAWAL ,RINGH ROAD, JAORA

Ph./Mo. 264235,9827649735

MP/921/84/Adv KISHORE KUMAR MANDORA70.
8,PRABHU KRIPA, LAXMI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238853,9826267114

MP/374/85/Adv MOTILAL AKODIYA71.
20, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424045527

MP/918/85/Adv ASHUTOSH AWASTHY72.
113, IST FLOOR PINCE  PLAZA 
CHHATRIWALI POOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329247447,9827015959

MP/1175/85/AdvOM PRAKASH CHOUHAN73.
1 B, SURAJPUR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827315889

MP/1181/85/AdvRAM SWAMI VAIRAGI74.
151, MAHARISHI DAYANAND MARG, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6260481429,9425187107

MP/58/86/Adv UMAKANT UPADHYAY75.
8-9, KALIKA MATA PARISAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8720000337

MP/209/86/Adv MANJU SONI76.
24, RAJASUV  COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238539,9826088276

MP/229/86/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR RAWAL77.
INFRONT OF KIRAN TALKIES RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8462079221

MP/236/86/Adv PARAS MAL GANDHI78.
82, SETH JI KA BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233706,9907447370

MP/288/86/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA TANK79.
27-A. LAXMI NAGAR HARMALA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893264337

MP/498/86/Adv RAJNI JOSHI80.
52, KOTHARI WASS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)223610,9827004308
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MP/626/86/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN81.
66, GHANS BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)237857,9893330543

MP/718/86/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA KSHATRIYA82.
SARWAN RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424609303

MP/969/86/Adv RAJ KUMAR MITTAL83.
244,GOSHALA ROAD,RAM BHAWAN GALI, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907775433

MP/1300/86/AdvSARWAR ALI ZAIDI84.
-C, SAMTA NAGAR, ANAND COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989896906

MP/1360/86/AdvSUBHASH JAIN85.
70, NAGAR WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234916,9406601111

MP/29/87/Adv SHANTILAL PATIDAR86.
6, SURAJ POOR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9981571119

MP/63/87/Adv AJIT KUMAR CHATTAR87.
52/2,RAM MOHALLA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425134170,9827200170

MP/78/87/Adv DILIP PAPRIWAL88.
19, GOUSHALA BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9406869537

MP/187/87/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR CHOKHDA89.
52/2,MAHALAXMI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 235667,9826012475

MP/653/87/Adv NARSINGH DASS MUKHIJA90.
VIMAL NIWAS, STREET NO.1,STATION 
ROAD,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)230544,9165859864

MP/1061/87/AdvAKLA BANU AZAD91.
3/1, HATHI KHANA ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)504705,9424049067

MP/474/88/Adv NARAYAN SIGH RATHORE92.
POST PIPLODA BAJNA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826650939

MP/712/88/Adv GOPAL KUMAR JOSHI93.
10, ,OTRA NIWAS ROAD, SHRI GEETA 
MANDIR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)230914,9302238931

MP/1304/88/AdvDILIP KUMAR CHOUDHARY94.
38, MAHTAJI KA VAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233432,9425356328

MP/1358/88/AdvJYOTSNA AGRAWAL95.
74-A "GHANPRIYA"RAJSWA COLONY, 
SAILANA ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)237225,9425947144

MP/97/89/Adv SATISH CHANDRA JALDHARI96.
KATARIA BHAWAN, NEW ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)236122,9893010333

MP/292/89/Adv KISHAN LAL PUROHIT97.
55 MIG, AMRIT SAGAR COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)266233,9827575200

MP/1035/89/AdvAJAY JOSHI98.
51. GULMOHAR COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425104804

MP/1537/89/AdvPRAHLAD KUMAR MAWAR99.
SUDAMA PARISAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9753899512

MP/75/90/Adv ANIL KUMAR PANDEY100.
507, RANADEEP, NEW RAOD, OPP. 
GURUDWARA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)240258,9827318035

MP/314/90/Adv MADHAVI CHODHARY101.
52/1, T.I.T ROAD,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103182

MP/960/90/Adv SHAHJAHAN KHAN102.
2, NAHARPURA ST.NO.1, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)23445,8871934018

MP/1253/90/AdvMUKESH KUMAR JOSHI103.
SUTARO KA VASS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424883479

MP/1834/90/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SAXENA104.
10, CHAKKI WALI GALI SHREEMALI VASS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893086691

MP/1849/90/AdvAKHILESH SHROTRIYA105.
71, PALACE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827231446

MP/1881/90/AdvSHANTILAL SHRIMAL106.
D-1,DIN DAYAL NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)265666,9424893402

MP/1940/90/AdvBHARAT SINGH SOLANKI107.
12/1, NAGAR VAS,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)232536,9827329687

MP/251/91/Adv SUNITA CHHAZED JAIN108.
72,T.I.T.ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424592807

MP/721/91/Adv ANANT NARAYAN BHATT109.
35/7,OLD MITRA NIWAS COLONY, OPP.GITA 
MANDIR,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)230918,9425104804

MP/1143/91/AdvMANJEET KAUR PUNJABI110.
11, DR.DEVIDAS SINGH COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827274885

MP/1157/91/AdvMAHESH KUMAR PAWAR111.
61/B, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)243043,9827743013

MP/1306/91/AdvSATYENDRA BAIRAGI112.
42/3,NAGAR VAS,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 222421,9424898008

MP/1686/91/AdvAZAD KUMAR JAIN113.
57, THAWARIYA BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827014976

MP/1695/91/AdvVINOD JAIN114.
12, GANDHI NAGAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)260360,9827504908

MP/31/92/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR VYAS115.
36,SAJJAN MILL ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)263614,9770845535

MP/130/92/Adv SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL116.
17, MEHTAJI KA BAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234292,7773869313

MP/414/92/Adv KANTI LAL RATHORE117.
10, M.G.ROAD,SAILANA,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07413)278633,9300962480

MP/589/92/Adv PRADEEP BANDWAR118.
103,VEDVYAS COLONY,OPP.ANKUR 
HOSPITAL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)242202,9826071001

MP/593/92/Adv JEEVAN MEHTA119.
107/11, SETHJI KA BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8720000337

MP/937/92/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA MAWATA120.
97, LAKKAD PITHA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907611144,9425103041



District : RATLAM Place :RATLAM

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

4
4

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 875 enclosed

MP/1438/92/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR BHATT121.
691,KATJU NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)250795,9329464768

MP/1505/92/AdvDEEPAK TIWARI122.
2,PLACE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103909

MP/1757/92/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE123.
C-39, SUN CITY COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425355821

MP/1836/92/AdvTRILOKI NATH TIWARI124.
EX-31,JAWAHAR NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425354741

MP/1838/92/AdvSHAILENDRA LASHKARI125.
562,KRISHNAYAN, KATJU NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 232613,9425355093

MP/1939/92/AdvVIJAY JAIN126.
50, MEHTA GI KA VAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827535668

MP/344/93/Adv IQBAL MOHD.QURESHI127.
46, GHAS BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827506375

MP/356/93/Adv BAL MUKUND PATIDAR128.
VILL- KARMADI POST- DILIP NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)283210,9827623035

MP/1006/93/AdvHEMANT KUMR CHARODIYA129.
1, DHABAIJI KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827790378

MP/1039/93/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH GOUR130.
H.NO.60,MATRO CHAYA TIT ROAD, OPP. 
BHUT BENGLOW,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)234856,9425356461

MP/1199/93/AdvDEVRAJ SINGH PANWAR131.
DALUMODI BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893519972

MP/1672/93/AdvDINESH KUMAR JOSHI132.
48, RAJENDRA NAGAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424883479

MP/1741/93/AdvDILIP GWALIORY133.
SADAR BAZAR, RAOTI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)270288,9630850321

MP/1782/93/AdvRAIS UDDIN QURESHI134.
5, DARIGAON,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977762895

MP/1791/93/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH PANWAR135.
VILL- KANDARWASA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)255157,9425104172

MP/2144/93/AdvALMAS KHAN136.
13/2,JHALANY COLONY,MITRA NIWAS 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)230524,9425104524

MP/2184/93/AdvARUN KUMAR VERMA137.
21,BHAGYA KARM YOUGI COLONY, MALVA 
NAGAR, P&T COLONY, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)552535,9329710073

MP/2188/93/AdvINDER MAL KATARIYA138.
POST SANJAWATA,  VILL DOSI NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826040556

MP/2230/93/AdvHEM RAJ KASEDIYA139.
LAXMAN PURA,NEAR KUWA,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)235026,9907139343

MP/445/94/Adv RAKESH ZALANI140.
142/143, M.D.MARG,  NEEM CHOWK 
NUCCKED, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098729555

MP/1079/94/AdvGHANSHYAM KUKREJA141.
74,NEW ROAD, DHARM SHALA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238035,9826676151

MP/1199/94/AdvRAM SWAROOP GURJAR142.
7/8, OPP COURT, KALE KA MATA MARKET 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907531818

MP/1202/94/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH SONGARA143.
117/49, SHAKTI NAGAR, STREET NO 3, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329607212

MP/1204/94/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS144.
13/40,BIHARI MISTRI’S CHAWL, JAORA 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425485815

MP/1232/94/AdvMOHAMMAD NAWAB KHAN PATHAN145.
VILL BAJANA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424528123

MP/1344/94/AdvMAN MOHAN DAWESHAR146.
473, INDIRA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827082576

MP/1797/94/AdvPRAVIN KUMAR BHATT147.
482, KATJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)222883,9752949752

MP/1932/94/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH BAGHELA148.
RATNA NIWAS 5,  MARATHO KA VASS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9691245324

MP/1941/94/AdvSURENDRA SINGH RATHORE149.
POST SIMLAWADA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8962445965

MP/1958/94/AdvVIVEK KHANDELWAL150.
17/2,  PANCHWAT AJANTA TALKIES ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827207139

MP/2536/94/AdvAKHILESH GUPTA151.
G.L.GUPTA 13,  TEACHER COLONY, SAGOD 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9303277659

MP/5/95/Adv SUNIL LAKHOTIA152.
4, RAM MANDIR SAJJAN MILL ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425124572

MP/309/95/Adv ARVIND MURERA153.
5, NAYA BUS STAND,SAILANA,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07413)278710,9827342866

MP/1524/95/AdvABHAY SHARMA154.
10, SHANTI NAGAR, HARMALA ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7999616006,9425104144

MP/2050/95/AdvAKSHAY KUMAR PATIDAR155.
22, RAJWADA,(BAGGIKHANA KE BAHAR), 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)243676,9826229237

MP/2080/95/AdvHARSENDU BHARGAT156.
"MANGLAM",70,JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)237612,238536,9425103058

MP/2134/95/AdvNASREEN ANSARI157.
W/O M.U.ANSARI,30,BHARAWA KI KUI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)325394,9826088276

MP/2135/95/AdvJEEWAN LAL GORSIYA158.
VILL & POST- SIMLAWDA,DISTT.RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)252617,9425104817

MP/2136/95/AdvUSHA KUMAWAT159.
87, SILAWAT KA WASS,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009595500

MP/2137/95/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR JOSHI160.
51,YASWANT VILA,LAXMI NAGAR,HARYALA 
ROAD,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827527601
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MP/2139/95/AdvSUNIL JOSHI161.
SUNDER SARASWATI SADAN,19-A, 
DR.KALIASHNATH KATJU NAGAR,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)234590,9425195236

MP/2144/95/AdvRAGHUNATH VERMA162.
165/1,NILESHWARI BHAWAN,BEHIND 
MEERA KUTI,GANDHI,NAGAR P&T COLONY 
Ph./Mo. (07412)261242,9926877216

MP/2199/95/AdvDILIP PARMAR163.
54,DADHIMATHI MATA KA MANDIR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9617109944

MP/2365/95/AdvINDRA SISODIYA164.
179,GANDHI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7400762895

MP/2592/95/AdvSHAILESH SHROTRIYA165.
71, PALACE ROAD,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989147369

MP/165/96/Adv ANWAR HUSSAIN166.
JYOTI NAGAR, OSHAKHALI , RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 225117,9926764440

MP/736/96/Adv MANISH NADKAR167.
30,JEET NAGAG,ALKAPURI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)222601,9827233625

MP/912/96/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA168.
47, RAJPUT BOARDING COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425990018

MP/1106/96/AdvHABIB KHAN169.
PATEL SAB KI BAVDI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9753899512

MP/1168/96/AdvSURENDRA SINGH BHADORIA170.
JAORA ROAD,BADI LINE LOC COLONY 
H.NO.1991,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425990614

MP/1360/96/AdvAJAY KUMAR NINAMA171.
428, KASTURBA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)263900,9179237771

MP/1617/96/AdvANIL PATWA172.
21, CHAUMUKHI PULL,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424824924

MP/1621/96/AdvOM PRAKASH BORASIYA173.
12, KARAMDI ROAD,  BUS STAND, NEAR 
PULIYA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9300964345

MP/1751/96/AdvSANJAY PATWA174.
21, CHAUMUKHI PULL RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424020146

MP/1798/96/AdvRAJESH SHARMA175.
37, KATJOO NAGAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238184,9827239717

MP/2104/96/AdvGHANSHYAM DAS VAIRAGI176.
CHAMBER NO 18, COURT PARISAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8085650367

MP/2597/96/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR NIGAM177.
D/19,ANAND COLONY,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)267295,9826063089

MP/2608/96/AdvVIMAL CHANDRA JAIN178.
2, SHRIKRISHAN METAL WORKS RAMGARH 
MOHALLA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752949752

MP/2652/96/AdvARIF HUSSAIN179.
20, HAT ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827140494

MP/3175/96/AdvTUSHAR KOTHARI180.
48, RAJASWA COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103793

MP/3226/96/AdvSUBHASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY181.
WARD NO 1, BANJARA COLONY, VILL NAMLI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827328075

MP/48/97/Adv VIMAL KUMAR CHHIPANI182.
NEAR MOHAN TALKIES,1,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230702,9425104711

MP/204/97/Adv VIKAS PHARAKYA183.
21,ANAND COLONY,  SURYA SHAKTI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827038536

MP/243/97/Adv MUKESH KUMAR TAK184.
30,DHABI JI KA WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826238571

MP/247/97/Adv ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA185.
27-B, SARKARI KARMCHARI COLONY, VAKIL 
COLONY, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826012294

MP/313/97/Adv RAJESH K.GIRI186.
4, LAMBI GALI,THAWRIA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)222988,9770099152

MP/733/97/Adv ANIL SARASWAT187.
A/2, SUNDARVAN RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893166794

MP/902/97/Adv HARI SINGH GAUR188.
WHITE HOUSE, 85, P&T COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 222922,9329385215

MP/1113/97/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR BAGDI189.
39, T.I.T.ROAD,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424047863

MP/1759/97/AdvLALIT KUMAR KATARIYA190.
89, SETH JI KA BAZAR,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329385025

MP/2105/97/AdvDASHRATH LAL PATIDAR191.
VILL & POST- NAGRA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)291232,9770626191

MP/2403/97/AdvKANHAIYA LAL PATIDAR192.
C/O P.C.PATIDAR ADV.17,RAJWARA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)237021,9179931500

MP/2615/97/AdvMOHAMMAD MAQSOOD KHAN193.
F-6, ANAND COLONY,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329324404

MP/201/98/Adv VIJAY BAXI194.
11,MIG SENIORE VIKRAM NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)267091,9406815903

MP/1065/98/AdvOM PRAKASH BHATT195.
44, BRAHMANO KA VAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827249114

MP/1142/98/AdvOM PRAKASH RAJAK196.
25, M G MARG, GITA BHAWAN, 
POST-SAILANA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07413)279051,9111147377

MP/1155/98/AdvMANOJ JAMDA197.
4, D.R.P.LINE, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)404369,9098068004

MP/1160/98/AdvALOK PUROHIT198.
D/73, ALKAPURI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 405722,9009287151

MP/1201/98/AdvSANTOSH KUAMR TRIPATHI199.
38, VED VYAS COLONY, JAIN GIRLS   
SCHOOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)243486,9827769722

MP/1215/98/AdvPRAKASH RAO PAWAR200.
B/123, ALKAPURI,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)243467,9425104315
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MP/1269/98/AdvPREETI JAIN201.
18, ANANTA TALKIES ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238418,9039290418

MP/1285/98/AdvNARESH KESHARI202.
97,MAHESH NAGAR,SONI MANDIR KE PAS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9630274252

MP/1296/98/AdvBHAWAR SINGH HADA203.
256, MOTI NAGAR, AMRAT SAGAR,TALAB, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)265644,9329032246

MP/1615/98/AdvARUN TRIPATHI204.
C/O G.L.TRIPATHI,  48, SHRINGKUT 
BUDDHESHWAR ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425365004

MP/2137/98/AdvKAMLESH PALIWAL205.
1,SAHU BAWADI,  MANAK CHOWK,  RATLA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826058065

MP/2765/98/AdvADITI AGNIHOTRI206.
C/O A, K, AGNIHOTRI,  37, MIG INDIR 
NAGAR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827082576

MP/111/99/Adv RAJEEV AGRAWAL207.
95, SHRI MALIWAS,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)241758,9424848838

MP/178/99/Adv KARAN SINGH RAJAWAT208.
178,INDRALOK NAGAR (WEST) RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)504916,9039246883

MP/504/99/Adv RAJESH PORWAL209.
135-B, TEJA NAGAR, BLOCK-2, NEAR AZAD 
CONVENT SCHOOL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826391961

MP/796/99/Adv PRAVIN SHARMA210.
21, BADI SHITALA MATA MANDIR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)243390,9907616322

MP/1784/99/AdvANNAPURNA PUROHIT211.
SADAR BAZAR,  SAILANA,  DISTT.RATLA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9300779611

MP/1832/99/AdvDHARMENDRA SINGH GURUDATTA212.
75, SHASTRI NAGAR,  SHIV TEMPLE 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827596572

MP/2342/99/AdvSANTOSH PALIWAL213.
136, SAHAR SARAY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238449,9893175904

MP/2386/99/AdvPARVEEN QURESHI214.
39, FREEGANJ, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9617970987

MP/2391/99/AdvPANKAJ BILALA215.
A/106, ALKAPURI COLONY,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827063869

MP/2424/99/AdvPANKAJ KATKANI216.
63, DHANMANDI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425365026

MP/2473/99/AdvBRIJESH GARG217.
29, DHAN MANDI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230197,9425103197

MP/2720/99/AdvDHARMENDRA S.CHAUHAN218.
2, NEAR SURAJPUR SCHOOL, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827527601

MP/3045/99/AdvMOHD.AZIZ KHAN219.
104/A,  COLLEGE ROAD,  SHAHNAZ MANZ 
NAHARPURA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425989975

MP/3412/99/AdvAMIT KUMAR PANCHAL220.
13, NAVAKAR APPARTMENT,SHIVPUR 
HOUSE COMPOUND, R.P. MARG,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770456599

MP/3620/99/AdvSUNIL KUMR JAIN221.
RISHABH,39,RAJASWA COLONY,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234815,9425103309

MP/544/00/Adv RAJESH PARASMAL BHARGAT222.
70, JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238536,237612,9425103658

MP/553/00/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE223.
C/84, ALKAPURI,   RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827203530

MP/703/00/Adv OM PRAKASH VERMA224.
51,PRATAP NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 267281,9827350681

MP/1297/00/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR BATHAM225.
112/1 , 77 SAINIK COLONY, BUDHESHWAR 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9977369690

MP/1521/00/AdvHANUMAN PRASAD AGRAWAL226.
GEETA MANDIR ROAD, JHALANI COLONY, 
BEHIBD PREET CITY SCAN, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)236866,9926506454

MP/1910/00/AdvBRAJ KISHORE GADORIYA227.
22, P&T COLONY,NEAR ANNAPURNA, 
LAXMANPURA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)407297,9926061320

MP/1959/00/AdvMANISH SHARMA228.
90, SATYANARAYAN MANDIR STATION 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425968191

MP/2190/00/AdvSATYENDRA PARIHAR229.
OLD BUS STAND,   NAMLI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977762895

MP/3048/00/AdvMOHAMMAD ANISH230.
RLY QR NO.203/G,JAORA ROAD,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827358856

MP/3052/00/AdvRAJIV UBEY231.
21,ABHIBHASHAK MAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)234997,234687,9425990797

MP/3462/00/AdvUMESH MISHRA232.
108, STATION ROAD,   RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425187088

MP/3954/00/AdvANJANA RANA233.
118,MB NAGAR,BEHIND GALI NO.6 
KASTURBA NAGAR,NEAR RLY TRAKE 
Ph./Mo. (07412)240829,9827317892

MP/3995/00/AdvDILIP KOTHARI234.
1, MAHALWADA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103930

MP/4161/00/AdvNISHAT KAZI235.
RLY.NEW COLONY H.NO.1033(B),ROAD 
NO.5, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)242649,9827449880

MP/4294/00/AdvCHETNA RANKA236.
SADAR BAZAR,   SAILANA,   DISTT,  R 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098068004

MP/4490/00/AdvKALPANA KALE237.
MITRA NIWAS ROAD,   JHALANI COLONY 
RENUKA KRIPA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827351502

MP/4859/00/AdvCHANDRA MOHAN MEHTA238.
5/6,  SAILANA YARD,  DAT KI PUL,  R 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329888324

MP/5076/00/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH SOLANKI239.
42, RAJASWA COLONY,   RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9713675707

MP/5109/00/AdvPRITI TIWARI240.
116, STATION ROAD,   RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479803792
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MP/5137/00/AdvINAMULLA SHEIKH241.
NEAR RAILWAY OVER BRIDGE, SAMYAK 
RESIDENCY WALI GALI, PRATAP NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9827371622,9179131031

MP/5155/00/AdvNEERAJ SAXENA242.
B/235, ALKAPURI COLONY,  RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)221526,9827228678

MP/51/01/Adv KUSHAL MARVADI243.
45 HNUMAN RUNDI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827228184

MP/593/01/Adv NAVNEET  SAHU244.
106,SULHAIK MARG, DHAN MANDI,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)240969,9826023567

MP/643/01/Adv PREMLATA  PANDEY245.
CHATRI PUL,27,NEW COURT ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)223984,8602384699

MP/1058/01/AdvHEMLATA  NIRANJANI246.
301, HAPPY APPARTMENT  RAJEEV GANDH 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425103294

MP/1781/01/AdvNARENDRA MEGHANI247.
66, OPP-  SINGH BEKRY NEW RAOD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893406045

MP/2006/01/AdvCHETAN KELWA248.
17,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827302544

MP/2593/01/AdvJITENDRA  PUROHIT249.
4, DALU MODI BAZAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)244404,9406863309

MP/403/02/Adv MAMTA PUROHIT250.
484,KAIJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9752949752

MP/495/02/Adv HITESH KUMAR  RAO251.
21, GANDHI CHOWK,DHAMNOD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)296392,9827260302

MP/609/02/Adv ISHWAR LAL MAHAVER252.
P&T COLONY, LAXMANPURA,ANNPURNA 
CHAKKI KA PAS, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8982766884

MP/648/02/Adv RASHMI VYAS253.
13,KWDAKI DARWAZA,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)223514,9827064444

MP/716/02/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY254.
E5/A RLY.OLD 
COLONY,ROAD,NO.05,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770456599

MP/724/02/Adv YOGESH SHARMA255.
14, ADVOCATE COLONY,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)238339,9074232250

MP/771/02/Adv RAKESH SHARMA256.
vardan  1995, 154, MABAVIR NAGAR  JAORA 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9300709606

MP/1038/02/AdvBANWARI LAL DOHARE257.
693, GALI NO 7, TATA NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)266238,9425990114

MP/1111/02/AdvMANISH CHANDRAWAT258.
223, KASTURBA  NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329610503

MP/1611/02/AdvJAY PRAKASH BHATT259.
19, JATO KA VAS,RATLAM                                               
R INDORE
Ph./Mo. (07412)240272,9827530229

MP/1770/02/AdvJITENDRA  KUMAR SHARMA260.
57,  MACHENIK NAGAR, NEAR IPCA GUEST 
HOUSE, MHOW ROAD,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827250372

MP/1968/02/AdvLOKENDRA SINGH GEHLOT261.
31/77,OPP.OLD NCC 
OFFICE,MOCHIPURA,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)222062,9098261828

MP/2156/02/AdvMOHAN LAL TIWARI262.
5, RAMGARH, OPP. AYURVEDIK HOSPITAL, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)242328,9754909102

MP/3058/02/AdvPREMLATA SETHIYA263.
BEHIND KASTURI SABHAGARH, CH- 169, 
SCHME NO- 74-C, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8109526169,9702869303

MP/3398/02/AdvSUDHANSHU  RAI  SAXENA264.
301 -ALANKAR  APPT. NEW BANK COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827644476

MP/154/03/Adv SANJEEV  SINGH  CHOUHAN265.
129/2,SLAWTON KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)240545,9827435036

MP/179/03/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR PATIDAR266.
VILLPOST  SHIVPUR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9589486427

MP/637/03/Adv ASHISH KHANDELWAL267.
03,  BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893009789

MP/1002/03/AdvKAMAL NAYAN DAGA268.
21, JAIN COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425355667

MP/1163/03/AdvVINOD  KATARIYA269.
223, PRAKASH  NAGAR POST BILPANK 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425329542

MP/1534/03/AdvPRABHA PARMAR270.
209,GOURSHALA ROAD,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827556528

MP/1682/03/AdvVINOD  RAO271.
28,SAGOD ROAD OPP.FOREST OFFICE, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)264046,9617023454

MP/1975/03/AdvANIL CHOUHAN272.
262, KASTURBA NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)264058,9425990614

MP/2040/03/AdvRAJENDRA  SINGH PANWAR273.
VILL- BADODIYA POST ITAWA KHURD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9617692009

MP/2075/03/AdvVINOD SHARMA274.
1462/A,DISEL GHATLU COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827203504

MP/2079/03/AdvKAMAL  SHAKYAWAR275.
1013/C,RAILWARY COLONY SAILANA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827338415

MP/2194/03/AdvJINENDRA KUMAR CHOPRA (JAIN)276.
37-38, MAHALAXMI NAGAR, NAEAR 
ADVOCATE COLONY,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)239311,9827236311

MP/2403/03/AdvROHIT KUMAR KATARIA277.
9,MDX,RATNAPURI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)230172,9425103708

MP/2433/03/AdvNIRMIT VYAS278.
12,  VIVEKA NAG COLNY SAILANA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329888235

MP/2467/03/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  MEHTA279.
77/32, HIMMAT NAGAR  SCHEME NO 1, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9301111222

MP/2569/03/AdvANUBHAV UPADHYAY280.
PRABHU KUNJ,  MITRA NIWAS ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926422999
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MP/3143/03/AdvNARENDRA  BAIRAGI281.
6, SADAR BAZAR,  BADAVADA JAORA

Ph./Mo. 9826486437

MP/3206/03/AdvYAGYESH KUMAR  VAIRAGI282.
151,MAHARSHI DAYANDN MARG, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)239397,9425329646

MP/3615/03/AdvJULFIKAR KHAN283.
73, NAGAR  WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)221052,9827554093

MP/3707/03/AdvBAL KRISHNA  PATIDAR284.
VILL & POST- MALWASWA,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)281527,9424591700

MP/3712/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR285.
53, RAJMAHAL, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)233763,9300584728

MP/300/04/Adv ANIL KUMAR  SHARMA286.
19- TELIPHONE  NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9098631679

MP/376/04/Adv HARSHVARDHAN MAZDE287.
1,SHUBHAM APPRTMENT,MITRA NIWAS 
COLONY,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)240175,9926570711

MP/407/04/Adv SUDHIR JOSHI288.
19,  KATJUNAGAR , RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424591551

MP/455/04/Adv AJAY SHANKAR BHATNAGAR289.
B-2, SAI DEEP NEAR NEW GANDHI SCHOOL, 
DONGRA NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926755505

MP/462/04/Adv HARISH KUMAR  KASEDIYA290.
LAXMANPURA, NEAR THE WELL, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)235026,9098369123

MP/514/04/Adv AJESH KUMAR  BHARAWA291.
B-197,MAA AMBE CHOWK, 
ALKAPURI,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)222846,9926596842

MP/1080/04/AdvBHARAT  NIGAM292.
SAMTA COLONY,  BEHIND LAW COLLEGE, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412-267704,9425467486

MP/2844/04/AdvRAJESH PANWAR293.
189, GOWSHALA ROAD, OPP RAMDEV 
MANDIR,RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827623205

MP/4026/04/AdvRANESH MEHTA294.
63/B, JAIN COLONY, NEAR PADMAVATI 
MATA MANDIR, MANDIR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826991741

MP/304/05/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA  MANTRI295.
299,  KASTURBA NAGAR, GALI NO 3, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8959585898

MP/426/05/Adv VIJENDRA SINGH  RANAWAT296.
2, KARMCHARI COLONY  NEAR  KALAITA 
MATA , RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9691321288

MP/479/05/Adv ROCKY VERMA297.
H.N. 572, GALI NO 6, TATA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9179745293

MP/833/05/Adv LALIT SHARMA298.
73, PRIYADARSHNI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8871426747

MP/996/05/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR  SOLANKI299.
30,  VISHWAS SWING MACHINE COLLEGE 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907026044

MP/1026/05/AdvPRAKASH  CHANDRA VYAS300.
ASHIRWAD BHAWAN, 7, SAKHWAL NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926877216

MP/1055/05/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN301.
16/2, POWER HOUSE ROAD,  NEAR DIPAK 
TALKIES, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425355398

MP/1535/05/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA VYAS302.
8/2, VYAS SADAN SHASTRI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989821679

MP/1550/05/AdvPREM SHANKAR  SHIKARI303.
85- SHRIMAL VAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425356164

MP/1604/05/AdvPAWAN KUMAR MOONAT304.
17, MAHAVEER NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826017762

MP/2445/05/AdvKANHAIYA LAL TIWARI305.
2, KHIRAKI DARWAJA  PALACE ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425329119

MP/2456/05/AdvVIDYA  KHARADI306.
C-23, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9685971941

MP/2689/05/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR  SHARMA307.
57, MACHANIK NAGAR NEAR  IPCA GEST 
HOUSE  MHOW ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425990824

MP/3058/05/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SOMANI308.
103, SHAKTI NAGAR, SAJJAN MILL RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827062366

MP/3123/05/AdvYUVRAJ SINGH SONGARA309.
POST PRITAM NAGAR, VILL JHARKHADI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827082576

MP/3176/05/AdvDURGA SHANKAR  PATIDAR310.
VILLAGE-AMBODIYA, POST- 
BHATIBADODIYA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827543622

MP/3229/05/AdvSURESH KUMAR  VARMA311.
C/O ASHUTOSH AWASTHI ADV. 10 PALACE 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907498343

MP/3371/05/AdvANIL  KUMAR  LASHKARI312.
13, SUNAR  BAWADI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827049015

MP/3374/05/AdvRAJESH   VERMA313.
165/1, NILESHWARI  BHAWAN , BEHIND 
MEERA  KUTI , GUARD COLONY,  GANDHI 
Ph./Mo. 9425356122

MP/3409/05/AdvDIPESH SHARMA314.
KUBER 210, TRIMURTI NAGAR SAILANA  
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827321416

MP/3537/05/AdvMANISH  KUMAR MAHAWAR315.
458, GANDHI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9098068004

MP/3713/05/AdvHEMCHANDRA SINGH  JHALA316.
31,  M.I.G. AMRIT SAGAR COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893010333

MP/3993/05/AdvVIKAS PUROHIT317.
C/O SHRI S.P. PUROHIT, 31,. ADVOCATE  
COLONY, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424868733

MP/12/06/Adv MAHESH KUMAR YADAV318.
H.N. 6, SUNDAR VAN, KASURBA NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9406875971

MP/132/06/Adv TEJ KUMAR  CHOUDHARY319.
VILL SURANA POST ITAWA  KHURD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827769681,9575935599

MP/560/06/Adv RAJNISH SHARMA320.
34, MANAK CHOWK, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425355270
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MP/636/06/Adv RAJNEESH  BORASHI321.
RAIL NAGAR  NEAR SHIMLA COLONY, 
SHANTI SADAN, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 231279,9425926290

MP/889/06/Adv RAVI SHNAKAR  BHATNAGAR322.
B-2, SAI DEEP , OPP. NEW GANDHI 
SCHOOL, DONGRA NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9294761207,9294761207

MP/2764/06/AdvRISHABH KUMAR JAIN323.
H.NO.139, GALI NO.3, DHEERAJ SHAH 
NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07392281218,9754613445

MP/2806/06/AdvMAHESH KUMAR  SANWARE324.
"SANWARIYA-SADAN" , STATION ROAD,  
POST NAMLI, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9301305010,8889830405

MP/2848/06/AdvSHADAB KHAN325.
6-4, ANAND  COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827097213,9827097213

MP/2864/06/AdvSANGITA  PARSAI326.
M.N.21, U.H.B. AMRIT SAGAR COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424021239

MP/2926/06/AdvKAPIL MAJAWADIA327.
RAJASWA COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425078185,9425078185

MP/3021/06/AdvCHANDAN DIXIT328.
B/2, ROADWAYS COLONY, T.I.T. ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 987352163,9827358163

MP/3127/06/AdvVIRENDRA KULKARNI329.
16-2, OPP BHOOT BANGLOW, T.I.T. ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412-230106,9406862896

MP/3421/06/AdvSUNIL PAL330.
LUXMAN PURA, CHANDMAL KI CHAL, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9301138885

MP/3446/06/AdvANIL VERMA331.
LE-28, DONGRE NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300619673,9713788350

MP/3505/06/AdvPINKEE SONI332.
51, PRATAP  NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 267281,8989467521

MP/399/07/Adv PARVEZ KHAN333.
34/H, OLD RAILWAY COLONY, ROAD NO 4, 
SAILANA YARD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412-222466,7869396505

MP/410/07/Adv DEEPAK VERMA334.
C-21, BALAJI NAGAR,  BEHIND TEJA NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412+265690,9691667001

MP/503/07/Adv TARUN KUMR DWIVEDI335.
DWIVEDI SADAN, 60/8, NAGAR VAS, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329417876,9907744449

MP/555/07/Adv JITENDRA MEHTA336.
RAJENDRA  SADAN , 11, CHHATRI PUL 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07142230166,9893410969

MP/582/07/Adv ASHUTOSH SHARMA337.
H.N. 12, OPP. BADI SITLA MATA TEMPLE, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412220720,9424528100

MP/634/07/Adv KAPIL  VYAS338.
H/6, GITA BHAWAN, VIKRAM NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827733422,9755030786

MP/642/07/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR  SOLANKI339.
C/O SHRI JITENDRA KUMAR GOURE, H.N. 
87, ANAND COLONY, OPP. SITLA MATA 
Ph./Mo. 07295-276007,9981258138

MP/840/07/Adv ROHIT PATGWAL340.
143, SAHAR SARHY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9229571482,8989897304

MP/890/07/Adv RAJESH CHAUHAN341.
C/O LAXMI GENRAL STORE, MAIN ROAD,  
NAMLI, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 930027114,9300279114

MP/1306/07/AdvHEMANT SHARMA342.
145, SAIFEE NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425926267,9893277558

MP/1808-A/07/AdvRAVINDRA SINGH PUROHIT343.
FLAT NO.7,PARIJAT 
APPARTMENT,160,SHASTRI NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424823123

MP/2046/07/AdvSMITESH NATH344.
72, PRIYADARSHANI COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412-645370,7879644458

MP/2388/07/AdvMANISHA PARSAI345.
21, U.H.B. AMRAT SAGAR COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8103696509

MP/2431/07/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SHARMA346.
57, MECHANIK NAGAR, NEAR IPCA GUST 
HOUSE, MHOW ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425990823,9425990823

MP/2485/07/AdvVINOD GEHLOT347.
65, P &T COLONY, NEAR  HANUMAN 
MANDIR, LAXMAN PURA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827673077,9827673077

MP/2529/07/AdvHEMLATA DEVDA348.
18, JAIN COLONY, SURAJ POLE POST 
OFFICE. RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7405608748

MP/2942/07/AdvSUNITA BASNVAL349.
JAWRA ROAD, MAHAVEER NAGAR, BHARTI 
FLOOR MILL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 225633,9691898178

MP/14/08/Adv MOHINI SHARMA350.
109, MAGAN LAL BUILDING STATION ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827450733,9826355609

MP/35/08/Adv DINESH SHRIVAS351.
22/40, JAORA RAOD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425124572,9425124572

MP/159/08/Adv MANJU KUMAWAT352.
87, SILAWAT KA VAS,  PATWARI SAHEB KA 
MAKAN. RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9754258807,9009595500

MP/166/08/Adv SUSHIL PARMAR353.
53, RAJMAHAL RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412233763,9301230448

MP/221/08/Adv PRASHANT JAIN354.
21, CHEMBAR OF COMMARC  CHANDNI 
CHOWK, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827790018,9424529190

MP/256/08/Adv SHARAD GOGNA355.
D-4, ANAND COLONY, NEAR LAW COLLEGE, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827255159,9827255159

MP/286/08/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA356.
H.N. 1, MAHAVEER NAGAR, NEAR DARSHAN 
TALKIES, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425354955,9425354955

MP/464/08/Adv VIVEK UPADHYAY357.
97, PRIYADARSHNI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827592812,9827592812

MP/854/08/Adv ASHUTOSH TANDON358.
35, MAHAVEER NAGAR, JAWRA ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827063915,9827063915

MP/910/08/Adv KULJEET SINGH HUNJAN359.
70/44, P&T COLONY, LAXMANPURA, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827082576,9827082576

MP/1135/08/AdvNAND KISHORE VYAS360.
46, SETH JI KA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993991451,9993991451
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MP/1311/08/AdvCHANDRASHEKHAR SHUKLA361.
A/63,  ALKAPURI COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300223773,9179734077

MP/1368/08/AdvDEEPAK PUROHIT362.
10, MITRA NIWAS ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827062335,9827062335

MP/1478/08/AdvAJAY SINGH CHANDRAWAT363.
H.N. 35,  SHAKTI NAGAR,  (NEAR KASTURBA 
NAGAR) RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827533848,9827049128

MP/2818/08/AdvSATYENDRA MURERA364.
6- ALAKNAND M.G. ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827342866,9827342866

MP/6/09/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA JOSHI365.
4- SHIVAM  KARMCHARI  COLONY, (NEAR 
ADVOCATE COLONY) RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 241505,9479414641

MP/40/09/Adv MANJUSHA  SONTAKKE366.
PLOT NO.111,ASHARAM BAPU NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425356437,9424529295

MP/110/09/Adv DINESH KUMAR  TALWADIYA367.
SEMLIYA ROAD, NAMLI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977762895,9977762895

MP/122/09/Adv SANJAY PATIDAR368.
39/1, MATRA CHAYA , THAWARIYA BAZAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827295759,9827295759

MP/167/09/Adv PRITI SOLANKI369.
3, CHATTRIPUR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907698019,9753373533

MP/195/09/Adv MUKESH PATIDAR370.
VILL POST DANOTDIA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9752726202,9009966246

MP/242/09/Adv VISMAY CHATTAR371.
29, SUDGUDARI MARG,  OPP. GUJRATI 
DHARMSHALA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827252746,9479423707

MP/303/09/Adv MUKESH AGARWAL372.
06, SHASTRI NAGAR, OPP. SAI BAB MANDIR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329312973,9329312973

MP/427/09/Adv ASLAM KHAN PATHAN373.
C/O SHRI IBRAHIM KHA CONTRACTOR, 
BEHIND MOCHIPURA MASJID, H.N. 41, 
Ph./Mo. 9907651086,9179356828

MP/523/09/Adv MUKESH KUMAR TANK374.
186, GOUSHALA RAOD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9407151084,7879687727

MP/668/09/Adv SUNIL  SONTAKKE375.
PLOT NO.111,ASHARAM BAPU NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425356437,9425356437

MP/732/09/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN376.
08, DAYANAND GALI,  SAILANA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329449661,9329449661

MP/777/09/Adv ABHISHEK SHARMA377.
31, BADI SHITLA MATA NEAR TEMPLE, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827664263,9827664263

MP/785/09/Adv SOURABH GELDA378.
73-A, JAIN COLONY  PALACE, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827673420,9827673420

MP/859/09/Adv DINESH GADIA379.
73, JAIN COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827334597,9827234597

MP/944/09/Adv REKHA BORANA380.
DADAGI HOUSE,  D-165, ALAKAPURI, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9300762785,9300762785

MP/1005/09/AdvKRISHNA MEENA381.
PRAKASH KUNJ, P & T COLONY, R.NO. 6, 
NEAR OF LAXMAN URA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425355758,9754436288

MP/1025/09/AdvKAZILA SHAIKH382.
KALA NIKETAN , GAUARD COLONY, MEERA 
KUTI,  MASGID KE PASS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827581233,9827581233

MP/1031/09/AdvDINESH MAHAWAR383.
H.N. 334, P & T COLONY, NEAR LAXMAN 
PURA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9300307836,9300307836

MP/1177/09/AdvANGURBALA PATIDAR384.
BUS STAND, KAJI KIRANA STORES, OPP. 
GIRLS SCHOOL, DHAMNOD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907591920,9827032733

MP/1242/09/AdvLOKESH RATHOR385.
143, SHAHAR SARAY , OPP. GAYATRI 
CINEMA HALL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893277976,9893277976

MP/1433/09/AdvSUNIL KUMAR PATIDAR386.
VILL POST BADGAON, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907944707,9826027325

MP/1574/09/AdvSHAILENDRA SHARMA387.
01,MOTI NAGAR CORNER RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000517008,9425067555

MP/1869/09/AdvANITA PANCHOLI388.
143, SAHAR SARYA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9229571482

MP/1903/09/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR389.
VILL POST  NAGRA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9752526451

MP/2127/09/AdvHEMANT SINGH CHANDRAWAT390.
1009-C, RAILWAY COLONY, UNDER SAILANA 
BRIDGE, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098241936

MP/3132/09/AdvATUL KUMAR SONI391.
10, BHARAT PATH, KHATRI PURA, 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 7694811974

MP/3141/09/AdvSANWALIYA PATIDAR392.
VILL BAJANKHEDA POST  NAGRA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827769403

MP/102/10/Adv PAVAN SHARMA393.
41, MANAK CHOWK, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993089969

MP/111/10/Adv SATISH TRIPATHI394.
SANSKAR 38, VEDVYAS COLONY, NEAR JAIN 
GIRLAS SCHOOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827769722

MP/139/10/Adv NANDKISHOR KATARIA395.
VILL AMLETA POST MALETA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770738344

MP/210/10/Adv RISHI AGRAWAL396.
1, RISHI KUNJ, COLLECTORATE AREA, 
RAMBAGH, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412230305,9425926366

MP/282/10/Adv HITESH SOKAL397.
COMMUNIT HEALTH CENTER, SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9826323900,9826323900

MP/395/10/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA SONI398.
20, KARAMCHARI COLONY, OPP. 
RAMDWARA, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424868131

MP/416/10/Adv ANIL KUMAR VERMA399.
JAORA ROAD, BEHIND RAMESHWAR 
TEMPLE, 8 KHOLI, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9009969649

MP/510/10/Adv PRAVEEN TIWARI400.
B-79, DINDAYAL NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424048986
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MP/588/10/Adv PAPPU KUMAR PARMAR401.
46, SUDAMAPRAISAR, UNKALA ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893519830

MP/733/10/Adv SUDHIR PARMAR402.
53, RAJMAHAL, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827590780

MP/824/10/Adv SHARAWAN KUMAR YADAV403.
390,GANDHI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329417874

MP/845/10/Adv PAWAN RAO404.
37, MARATHO KA WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893738832

MP/879/10/Adv DINESH CHANDRA ATORIA405.
VILL DELANPUR, POST PALSODA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770626191

MP/892/10/Adv IMRAN KHAN PATHAN406.
156-K, KARANTAK CHOURAHA BAJNA, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424048481

MP/896/10/Adv SUMIT MANTRI407.
52, GHAS BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329538038

MP/970/10/Adv GAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE408.
127/6, PURANI COURT COMPOUND, 
SHRIMALI WAS, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9329539355

MP/997/10/Adv SAROJ SHARMA409.
26, SHAKTI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669510989

MP/1068/10/AdvMAHESH KHANDELWAL410.
23-B, P & T COLONY, ROAD NO 1, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770456599

MP/1121/10/AdvABHAY MOURYA411.
27, M.B. NAGAR, KASTURBA NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907063857

MP/1215/10/AdvNISAR KHAN412.
14, KAZIPURA OPP FISH SHOP, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977090487

MP/1306/10/AdvPRANAV VYAS413.
CHIMAN BHAWAN, 50, NAGAR WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425101828

MP/1346/10/AdvSHANKAR GURJAR414.
DISTT & SESSION COURT, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479423442

MP/1461/10/AdvMANGI LAL SOLANKI415.
130, RAJASVA COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827237418

MP/1467/10/AdvRAVI KUMAR JAIN416.
B-60, DONGRE NAGAR , RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827279185

MP/1469/10/AdvKALPANA SETHIYA417.
52-B, VEDVYAS COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479404024

MP/1756/10/AdvGARIMA GOKHRU418.
99, SHIMLA COLONY,RAIL NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993446001

MP/1766/10/AdvHITESH KUMAR DAKH419.
8/12, RAJMANI, BHAGATPURI ,NEAR RAM 
MANDIR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827003787

MP/2053/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR SETHIYA420.
52-B, VEDVYAS COLONY , RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479404024

MP/2054/10/AdvKAMAL KUMAR PATNI421.
84, SHASTRI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827061001

MP/2073/10/AdvKAMAL KISHORE UPDHAYAY422.
62, SETHJI KA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103114

MP/2236/10/AdvKHUSHENDRA SINGH RATHORE423.
OLD RLY. COLONY, H.NO. 521, WARD NO.7 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752252823

MP/2264/10/AdvSHRAVAN KUMAR BOYET424.
15, OUJHAKHALI, JOYTI NAGAR, NEAR 
CHUDIGARO KI MASJID, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9753786217

MP/2534/10/AdvJITENDRA SINGH HEROKIYA425.
MIG-19, DONGRE NAGAR, NEAR HANUMAN 
TEMPLE, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098488550

MP/2730/10/AdvKHELENDRA SANKLA426.
192, LOHAR ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893801418

MP/2906/10/AdvAMIT SHARMA427.
28, VAKIL COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898450400

MP/3075/10/AdvRAHUL SHARMA428.
19. PALACE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300323222

MP/3139/10/AdvSARITA GUPTA429.
B-11,ALKAPURI, GOVERNMENT QUARTERS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425448311,7067651321

MP/3142/10/AdvDEEPALI GUPTA430.
1656-B, ROAD, NO 1, NEW RLY COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770456599

MP/3143/10/AdvRAKESH MALVIYA431.
65, GOSHALA ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412240578,8233711161

MP/3162/10/AdvRAJESH NINAMA432.
SHEIKH JI MKOHALLA, SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9827342866

MP/3276/10/AdvSURESH CHANDRA RATHORE433.
34,SAI KRUPA, LOHAR ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7879643322

MP/3320/10/AdvSATYENDRA MEHTA434.
69, NAGAR WAS , RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827311129

MP/3445/10/AdvNAVIN MALVI435.
66, HATIRAM DARWAJA, MOHAN TALKIES 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9685008555

MP/3513/10/AdvSATISH CHANDRA SHARMA436.
H.N. 5, GALI NO2, RAMDEVI KI GHATI, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 07412320528,9302989091

MP/3819/10/AdvRAJEEV RAWAT437.
EX-3, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9926877216

MP/4133/10/AdvPARVEZ JAVEDI438.
15,PURHIT JI KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329326888

MP/28/11/Adv MANOJ KUMAR JAIN439.
74, PRATAP NAGAR, CENTRAL EXCISE 
COLONY, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425329179

MP/104/11/Adv CHITRALATA SHAKYA440.
70/44, P& T COLONY,LAXMAN PURA, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893738379
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MP/151/11/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR PANIWAL441.
RAILWAY SHIMLA COLONY, H.N. 1288-A, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827326881

MP/426/11/Adv KAMLESH BHANDARI442.
6, RATNA SADAN, AJANTA TALKIES  ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826420454

MP/480/11/Adv PRIYA GELDA443.
73/A, JAIN COLONY, NEAR NAHAL CONVENT 
SCHOOL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425360064

MP/654/11/Adv NEELU BATHAM444.
S-1093, NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9630616231

MP/715/11/Adv MD.MAJHAR KHAN PATHAN445.
HAT BAZAR, BAJNA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9617921286

MP/761/11/Adv RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA446.
A-4, PATRAKAR COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425355468

MP/778/11/Adv RAJESH RAO447.
37, MARATHO KA WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893240837

MP/781/11/Adv UDAY CHAND KASEDIYA448.
LAXMANPURA, NEAR WELL, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329311417

MP/817/11/Adv BHAVISHYA KUMAWAT449.
87, SILAWATO KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009595500

MP/841/11/Adv SUNIL PARIHAR450.
80, CHOTI SEETALA MATA COLEGE ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893543860

MP/916/11/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR AHRIWAR451.
208, AAYUSHI SADAN, SAIFEE NAGAR, NEAR 
AMRATSAGAR COLONY, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9993492356

MP/920/11/Adv REKHA SANKLA452.
TEJAJI MOHALLA, VILL & POST  DHARAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098068004

MP/932/11/Adv NILESH SHARMA453.
8/B, COLLEGEROA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412223031,9479792063

MP/935/11/Adv SAURABH SAXENA454.
10, SURAJ PUR MAHALWADA, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770706040

MP/1042/11/AdvKAVITA SEN455.
5, ANAND VIHAR CHRISTIAN COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8839581628

MP/1210/11/AdvABHAY UPADHYAYA456.
14, RAJENDRA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7828793712

MP/1304/11/AdvSANGEETA CHOUHAN457.
6, SAIF COMPLEX, FREE GANJ ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425124572

MP/1306/11/AdvTARUN SHARMA458.
25, SETH JI KA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907785520

MP/1456/11/AdvVIPIN JAIN459.
HIRA CHANDRA JAIN, JAIN SWEET 
CENTER,SADAR BAZAR SAILANA
Ph./Mo. 0741-3201543,8120519119

MP/1475/11/AdvSAROJ OJHA460.
37-B, ALKAPURI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 0741223314,9893608475

MP/1597/11/AdvRAKESH SINGH MEDA461.
189, MOHAN NAGAR, NEAR DAIMOND 
SCHOOL , BIRIYAKHEDI ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7879790942

MP/1872/11/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA462.
8, SETHAJI KA BAZAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7354718759

MP/1978/11/AdvANUPAMA DUBEY463.
40, S.M.I.G., RATNPURI, 80 FEET ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9713648069

MP/139/12/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR BORASI464.
395, BEHIND MIRA KUTI GANDHI NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9039875201

MP/143/12/Adv VIKAS CHHAPRI465.
H.N. 632, DERAM HOUSE, GANDHI NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098047789

MP/157/12/Adv DHIRAJ SHARMA466.
71,VISHNU VILLA ,STATION ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9039646458

MP/166/12/Adv KRISHAN GOPAL BASANWAL467.
91, MAHAVIR NAGAR, MOHAN KUNJ, JAORA 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098619861

MP/315/12/Adv HARI SHANKAR BHATNAGAR468.
B-2, DONGRA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826648872

MP/507/12/Adv RUCHI JOSHI469.
C/O VINDO PUROHIT AHILYA MARG, 
PETLAWAD
Ph./Mo. 7879261686

MP/662/12/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH MALVIYA470.
166, MOTI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8109914172

MP/761/12/Adv AMIT KUMAR MEHTA471.
M-18, DONGRE NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8251009322

MP/814/12/Adv LEENA LIMBACHIYA472.
DO BATTI NEAR HOTEL GAURAV RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7723914676

MP/902/12/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR RAJAK473.
SHRI SHIV LAL GANDHI, 132, GANDHI 
NIWAS,NEAR  HOSPITAL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907677337

MP/904/12/Adv SHWETA PARMAR474.
53,PALACE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827450034

MP/911/12/Adv SAMRATH PATIDAR475.
VILL POS BANGROD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827720211

MP/949/12/Adv NISHA YADAV476.
BEHIND OF MORNING STAR SCHOOL, 
INDRA LOK NAGAR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8109663508

MP/956/12/Adv OM PRAKASH SHARMA477.
32, JUST AEAD OF SHRI RAMMANDIR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9669510989

MP/993/12/Adv NAMRATA RAWAT478.
BEHIND OF MORNING STAR SCHOOL, 
INDRA LOK NAGAR, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926880178

MP/1001/12/AdvNISHA MALVIYA479.
62-GOUSHALA ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770315520

MP/1011/12/AdvRAHUL PARMAR480.
92, SHRI MALI WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9301202722
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MP/1118/12/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR GEHLOT481.
25, ARIHANT PARISAR SECOR NO2, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907395221

MP/1327/12/AdvVIKASH SHARMA482.
376, GANDHI NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827321453

MP/1411/12/AdvVIVEK KURWARA483.
11, MANSAROVAR DUPLEC TAKJU NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424048889

MP/1421/12/AdvPRATIK GAUTAM484.
3, DEVASHISH BHAVAN. I.T.I. ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826207478

MP/1439/12/AdvMANMEET SINGH CHAWLA485.
CHAWLA SADAN 159, SHASTRI NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926033244

MP/1636/12/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA PATHAK486.
EX 32, JAWAHAR NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893972985

MP/1660/12/AdvDEEPAK SHARMA487.
4/2 BHUDASHWAR ROAD, TATA NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 0741-2266071,8964007169

MP/1698/12/AdvVIPIN TRIVEDI488.
53-PALACE ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412220345,9460580025

MP/1786/12/AdvSHILPA CHATTAR489.
29, SUDGUDARI MARG OPP TO GUJRATI 
DHARMSHALA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8305421581

MP/171/13/Adv SHOEB KHAN490.
82, LOTUS CITY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9165813854

MP/494/13/Adv VIJAY AGRAWAL491.
8 LIBAS COLLECTION NOULAIPURA, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827664449

MP/550/13/Adv SUNIL SHARMA492.
57, SHRINAGAR COLONY, BEHIND 
HANUMAN BAGH, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8236886301

MP/600/13/Adv VARSHA DEVADA493.
24, SHANTI NIKETAN NEAR BY TATA NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9644644999

MP/604/13/Adv ROHIT RAIKWAR494.
4-GIRNAR APRTMENT, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8103462662

MP/631/13/Adv ARUNENDRA DUBEY495.
EX-128, JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9039247152

MP/704/13/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY496.
131, DEVERA DEV NARAYAN NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8827048502

MP/861/13/Adv FARHA KHAN497.
25, NEW CLOTH MARKET, NEW KAMAL 
WATH CH NEAR SILK PALACE, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770866950

MP/865/13/Adv SACHIN PAL498.
111/A, ROAD NO 9 OLD RLY COLONY, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7828793201

MP/1022/13/AdvSHELENDRA SINGH PARMAR499.
SAINATH NAGAR, NEAR PRATAP NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9926789688

MP/1042/13/AdvVIJAY KUMAR NAGDIYA500.
VILL USARGAR POST AMLETA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977831883

MP/1318/13/AdvMOHAMMAD ILYAS MANSURI501.
12, PUROHIT JI KAWAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893788774

MP/1437/13/AdvAMIT JOSHI502.
55, NEW ROAD, JAWAHAR MARG, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827087490

MP/1445/13/AdvAMIT PANDE503.
PLOT NO.70,71 SAMTA PARISAR, UKALA 
ROAD, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9165230999

MP/1532/13/AdvMEENAXI CHOUHAN504.
107, MANGLAM APARTMETN PRATAP NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8302983783

MP/1756/13/AdvSATISH VERMA505.
502-OLD, RAILWAY COLONY, ROAD, NO 6, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9074576857

MP/1770/13/AdvSUSHIL KALOSIYA506.
389, GANDHI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8085945700

MP/1772/13/AdvVINOD KUMAR507.
122, P AND T COLONY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9039304261

MP/1773/13/AdvMANISHA PAL508.
H.N. 21, JOARA ROAD, GOURI SHANKAR KI 
CHAL, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827323674

MP/1775/13/AdvRAVI MALVIYA509.
9, SHRI RAM MARKET SHASTRI NAGAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9424591904

MP/2540/13/AdvMOHAMMED IMRAN MANSURI510.
03,OPP- NIPANIYA PEER DARGAH, BADI 
HOLI SEHAR MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9993132167

MP/57/14/Adv NARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN511.
17/7, MARUTI KRIPA MHATMA GANDHI 
MARG RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893959239

MP/231/14/Adv SAIYAD SAJID ALI512.
23,CHINGI PURA,MASJID GALI NO.-1 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893825523

MP/339/14/Adv SANJAY PATIDAR513.
VILL-/POST-DANTODIYA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993107804

MP/436/14/Adv RAJESH KATARIA514.
C-45, VINOBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8349700838

MP/494/14/Adv SHILPA JOSHI515.
FLAT NO. 11,PANCHVATI 
APPARTMENT,AJANTA TALKIES ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 07412-233151,8989467725

MP/653/14/Adv MAHFUJA SHAMIL516.
04,AMBEDKAR MARG SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9755995452

MP/856/14/Adv PAWAN BADGOTYA517.
58/A,JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827398317

MP/979/14/Adv MUNAWWAR ALI ZAIDI518.
12,SAMTA NAGAR,ANAND COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9691167561

MP/1050/14/AdvRATANDEEP SINGH RATHORE519.
313, RAJIV NAGAR,ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9754101517

MP/1168/14/AdvSURBHI PANDYA520.
110,TEJA NAGAR,STREET NO. 4,BLOCK 2 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9979208942
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MP/1178/14/AdvAPEKSHA MEHTA521.
78,SHASTRI NAGAR,YAMNOTRI SECOND 
FLOOR,OPP.-GTB SCHOOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8505883764

MP/1251/14/AdvADITI PANT522.
55,GODS GIFT RITAYERD COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412260823,8588842560

MP/1404/14/AdvSIDDHARTH JAIN523.
76,NAGARVAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9406501111

MP/1848/14/AdvMUKESH KUMAR TALWADIYA524.
42,SEMLIYA ROAD,NAMLI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9754055997

MP/1949/14/AdvMAN MOHAN BATWAL525.
HNO.-16-A,MAIN ROAD,DONGRE NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425355571

MP/1985/14/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR BAIRAGI526.
13,NAVKAR APARTMENT,SHIVPUR HOUSE 
COMPOUND RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9009336005

MP/2205/14/AdvARCHANA SHRIVAS527.
22/40,JAORA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425124572

MP/2242/14/AdvVAISHALI SHARMA528.
NEAR MOHAN CINEMA,RAJENDRA MARG 
BHIKANGAON
Ph./Mo. 8269357123,8269357123

MP/2347/14/AdvNEELAM SABHARWAL529.
18, OLD GLOBUS CITY, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8305339957

MP/28/15/Adv KISHORE MANYANI530.
35,KATJU MARKET RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9229246810

MP/158/15/Adv SANDEEP VARFE531.
31,MADHUVAN TOWNSHIP,KASTURBA 
NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9460580359

MP/227/15/Adv RAHUL NANDECHA532.
45,SETH JI KA BAZAR,RAJ VILA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907512623

MP/247/15/Adv BHAGYA SHRI SONI533.
37,TEJA NAGAR,BLOCK NO.-1 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989821753

MP/274/15/Adv RAJESHREE CHAPHEKAR534.
285,KATAJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 07412239141,9713861223

MP/314/15/Adv DARSHIK NEMANI535.
70,SAJJAN MILL ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827012701

MP/391/15/Adv VINITA DODIYAR536.
VILLAGE NEGDAPADA, POST SARWAN, 
TEHSIL SAILANA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7354252073,7354252073

MP/398/15/Adv KUSUM SINGH537.
42,INDRA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9691568443

MP/410/15/Adv NIDHESH MITTAL538.
244/1, GOWSHALLA ROAD, RAM BHAVAN KI 
GALI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770341617

MP/585/15/Adv VIKAS SONI539.
67,HANUMAN RUNDI,TRIPOLIYA GATE 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9806752456

MP/601/15/Adv BAHADUR SINGH GILL540.
13-A,DUPLEX BHAWAN,SAMTA 
COLONY,MHOW ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425935705

MP/627/15/Adv MAYANK SHUKLA541.
NEW BUS STAND,MAHATMA GNADHI MARG 
SAILANA
Ph./Mo. 9827733347

MP/1233/15/AdvDIVYA GURJAR542.
30,PUROHIT VAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9926277350

MP/1616/15/AdvAJAY SINGH BHATI543.
48/E,OLD RAILWAY COLONY ROAD NO.-6 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098230730

MP/1819/15/AdvSORABH SHARMA544.
1424/B-RAILWAY COLONY,SHIMLA COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7225814247

MP/1824/15/AdvJITENDRA NAGAR545.
89,KHETALPUR,SAGODA ROAD,POST- 
BIBDOD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098620003

MP/1835/15/AdvMAHESH PATIDAR546.
VILAGE/POST-PRITAM NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977988143

MP/631/16/Adv AAKASH PORWAL547.
32/125,BLOCK NO.-02,TEJA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669177606

MP/751/16/Adv MANJEET SINGH PARAYA548.
224,KASTURBA NAGAR,GALI NO.-06 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827453307

MP/903/16/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR OJHA549.
E-38,DONGRE NAGAR,NEAR SHANI TEMPLE 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893254691

MP/1060/16/AdvJITENDRA PRAKASH BHATT550.
19,JATON KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7869568382

MP/1154/16/AdvYOGESH MEHTA551.
05,TRILOK NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9584527468

MP/1905/16/AdvISHWAR LAL BORANA552.
DADA JI HOUSE,D-165,ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7089455215

MP/278/17/Adv SHAILENDRA KAITHWAS553.
72 MAHESH NAGAR,CHRISTIAN COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827506605

MP/289/17/Adv MAHESH MAKWANA554.
109 
VILLAGE-AMBODIYA,POST-BHATIBRODIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9098890454

MP/342/17/Adv MUKTI CHORDIYA555.
101 TRIPOLIYA GATE,KOTA WALE KI 
HAWELI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7354813113

MP/664/17/Adv TRISHUL PAL556.
H NO-404 TRIMURTI BHAWAN,GANDHI 
NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826868922

MP/881/17/Adv KISHAN LAL GOSAR557.
337 CHANDMARI ROAD,GANDHI NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425104192

MP/909/17/Adv GIRISH CHAUBHE558.
C-39 ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827790051

MP/938/17/Adv SIRAJUDDIN KHAN559.
MIG / 20 VIKRAM NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993999501

MP/1059/17/AdvHARISINGH PARMAR560.
16 TIRUPATI NAGAR,SAILANA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425442171
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MP/1078/17/AdvPIRULAL MALVIY561.
VILLAGE-BAGHROD,NEAR RAMDEV JI 
MANDIR,DHAKAD MOHALLA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9753899512

MP/1085/17/AdvHEMLATA JATIYA562.
26/04 VED VYAS COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907241470

MP/1089/17/AdvSATISH PATIDAR563.
SADAR BAZAR,HANUMAN GALI,DHAMNOD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9685193131

MP/1210/17/AdvMANJU SOLANKI564.
M/40 DEVRA DEVNARAYAN,OPP OLD 
GURUDWARA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9617195256

MP/1211/17/AdvJAWAHAR LAL565.
182 GANDHI NAGAR,NEAR DR AMBEDKAR 
HALL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907301731

MP/1235/17/AdvBALKRISHNA VAIRAGI566.
151 MAHARSHI DAYANAND MARG RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9806921991

MP/1253/17/AdvRAHUL SHARMA567.
40 MITRA NIWAS COLONY,BEHIND 
CONVENT SCHOOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893957789,9907201677

MP/1560/17/AdvABHILASH PARMAR568.
92 SHRIMALI WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300713981

MP/1575/17/AdvRAJESH PARMAR569.
11 RAVAN DARVAJA,RAMBAGH JAORA

Ph./Mo. 9039860008

MP/1667/17/AdvKHUSHBOO JAIN570.
NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL,KAMLA NEHRU MARG 
SAILANA
Ph./Mo. 9424824904

MP/2001/17/AdvGAURAV SINGH GAUR571.
85 P&T COLONY,NEAR LAXMANPURA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9844955161

MP/2004/17/AdvBHAGWAN LAL HAROD572.
M-13 JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893235499

MP/2256/17/AdvASHOK KUMAR CHASTA573.
225 KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993414989

MP/2491/17/AdvCHANDNI KAITHWAS574.
213 NAYAGOAN RAJGARH RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907442252

MP/2618/17/AdvJAIPRAKASH SINGH SISODIYA575.
33-34 KALPTARU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770292130

MP/2677/17/AdvSOURABH DASHOTTAR576.
05 CHAKKIWALI GALI,NEAR SHRIMALI 
DHARMASHALA,SHRIMALI WAS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9229442595

MP/51/18/Adv ASHA KUSHWAH577.
B-53 JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7869345073

MP/265/18/Adv MADAN LAL SOLANKI578.
07 SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR,NAYA GAON 
RAJGARH ,TENKAR ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893367131

MP/617/18/Adv ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA579.
16 BHARAT BHAWAN,NEAR GANDHI 
KIRANA,RAMGARH RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893058452

MP/628/18/Adv SHRIKANT IYER580.
26 GANESH NAGAR,NEAR MORNING STAR 
SCHOOL,OPP SHIVSHAKTI MOBILE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9522748445

MP/649/18/Adv ROHIT SHARMA581.
88/03 RAMGARH RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898989019

MP/663/18/Adv NISHANK JAIN582.
66 GHANS BAZAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669906772

MP/666/18/Adv PRAKHAR MAHESHWARI583.
41 VED VYAS COLONY,RAJENDRA VILLA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752949752

MP/668/18/Adv DEEPAK RAJAK584.
25 MG ROAD,GEETA BHAWAN GALI SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9111147377

MP/670/18/Adv DIPESH WAFGAONKAR585.
168 PRATAP NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9039877697

MP/704/18/Adv MOHD.RIZWAN KHOKAR586.
10, KALAIGAR ROAD, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827644414

MP/717/18/Adv NITIN SURYAVANSHI587.
7 A JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893320322

MP/718/18/Adv SHUBHAM UPADHYAY588.
8/9, KALIKAMATA MANDIR PARISAR, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8839717126

MP/739/18/Adv KANHEYALAL SHARMA589.
LUSDAWAN POST MADAWDA TEH 
KHACHROD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8224013206

MP/767/18/Adv IRFAN HUSAIN590.
84/1 JYOTI NAGAR OJHA KHALI SHIV 
MANDIR KE PICHE . RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907372168

MP/772/18/Adv VEER BHAN SINGH TANWAR591.
34,    35, GANGASAGAR SAILANA ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7697188162

MP/797/18/Adv VIKRAM CHOUDHARI592.
143 SHAHAR SARAAY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9329722799

MP/881/18/Adv ANJALI BAIRAGI593.
42/3, NAGAR WAS, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7089950600

MP/927/18/Adv SHEETAL VERMA594.
57 LAXMAN BHAWAN FREEGUNJ ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7580982813

MP/991/18/Adv LALIT RATHOD595.
69/2 SHAKTI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993599158

MP/1134/18/AdvSHRADDHA YADAV596.
109/01 KHAN BAVADI GAUSHALA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9165589320

MP/1140/18/AdvYAMINI TIWARI597.
02 KHIDKI DARWAJA PALACE ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7987499805

MP/1141/18/AdvYASH TIWARI598.
02 KHIDKI DARWAJA,PALACE ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8888067528

MP/1645/18/AdvMADHUSUDAN PATIDAR599.
39 VILLAGE POST DANTODIYA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826775804

MP/1780/18/AdvSHILPA RATHORE600.
SHILPA RATHORE C/O- G.G. SINGH, 103, 
RAJASVA COLONY RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9407179100
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MP/1825/18/AdvVIJAY PARMAR601.
698- TATA NAGAR,GALI NO-07 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898552889

MP/2183/18/AdvISHAN SINGH CHAUHAN602.
FLAT NO-01 YAMNOTRI 
APARTMENT,SHASTRI NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827399990

MP/1/19/Adv RATAN HANSRAJANI603.
25, TIT ROAD MAKRAWAN BUNGLOW 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989466457

MP/152/19/Adv HARSHIT KANTHED604.
130, LAKKAD PITHA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827373509

MP/157/19/Adv ATIKUR REHMAN SHAIKH605.
HO NO-13/4, HASAN ALI CHALLDAT KI PULL 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893768331

MP/168/19/Adv DAYA NATH PANDEY606.
HO NO-7, 24 B.N.M.T. GATE KE SAMNE 
KHUMARI ROAD JAORA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9039120955

MP/201/19/Adv SERVESH BADGUJAR607.
4, VAKIL COLONY NEAR KALIKA MATA 
MANDIR INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8839335522

MP/223/19/Adv JITENDRA VERMA608.
76, SIDDHAN CHALAM HOMES COLONY 
KASTURBA NAGAR SHUBH MANGAL GARDEN 
Ph./Mo. 9301520140

MP/225/19/Adv SACHIN TIWARI609.
D-291, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8319994848

MP/228/19/Adv ROHIT SONI610.
WARD NO-4, DAYANAND MARG SAILANA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6262513014

MP/245/19/Adv ANKIT MOONAT611.
HO NO-51/1- BLOCKL NO-2, GALI 5 
TEJANAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827528987

MP/335/19/Adv SUMIT KOCHALE612.
C132, ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9074227506

MP/354/19/Adv RIZWAN KHAN PATHAN613.
HO NO-09-10, ARIHANT PARISAR 
SECTOR-01, CIVIL LINE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893522881

MP/366/19/Adv HARSH GEHLOT614.
77, DHANMANDI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8959207378

MP/414/19/Adv DEVENDRA SIRADHNA615.
13/1, MEHTA JI KA VAAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009323883

MP/465/19/Adv MOHAN CHOUHAN616.
3, RATNESHWAR ROAD OPPOSITE TO 
DARGAH RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9691012665

MP/585/19/Adv ASIF QURESHI617.
26/6, KASAI MANDI HOT ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9981565433

MP/663/19/Adv GAYATRI CHOUHAN618.
251/4, DAYANAND COLONY NAGDA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8982202206

MP/924/19/Adv KHUSHBOO PANWAR619.
RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425104172

MP/1028/19/AdvMANISH KUMAR GOSAR620.
337, GANDI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9300730053

MP/1034/19/AdvPALLAVI AGRAWAL621.
16, APURWA COLONY SAILANA  ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9039997156

MP/1090/19/AdvSANTOSHI SHARMA622.
HO NO-32, RAMGARH CHODAWAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9340625587

MP/1208/19/AdvKUSHAGRA JAIN623.
19, DR DEVI SINGH COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669306167

MP/1383/19/AdvBHANU NINDERWAL624.
RUKMANI NINDERWAL,107, HANUMAN 
RUNDI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9713745143

MP/1409/19/AdvAAFREEN BEE625.
113, SHARANI PURA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9691200389

MP/1549/19/AdvVIJAY SINGH YADAV626.
40, LAXMI NAGAR RATNESWAR ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989001819

MP/1652/19/AdvTARUN PUROHIT627.
14, COLLAGE ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000748986

MP/1715/19/AdvPIYUSH PANWAR628.
191, KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000739179

MP/2397/19/AdvNITESH SINGHODIYA629.
7 B/C, SUDAMA PARISAR UNKALA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9826073080

MP/2423/19/AdvSUCHITA YADAV630.
C/O DR RAJESH MANDLOI C.H.C. HOSPITAL 
CAMPUS NAMLI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8435694403

MP/4/20/Adv VIJAY KUMAR YADAV631.
SARVE NO-64/2, BANESHWARI HOUSING 
SOCIETY NEAR MORNING STAR SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 7987985501

MP/367/20/Adv HARISH KUMAR NAINANI632.
71, MAHAVIR NAGAR JAORA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9131193553

MP/742/20/Adv RAKHI RANAWAT633.
73, SETH JI KA BAZAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8770190545

MP/744/20/Adv NAVINDRA SINGH DAMOR634.
68, SIDHAM CHALAM VIRIYA KHEDI KE 
PASS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8770198030

MP/863/20/Adv RAHUL SAXENA635.
LIG 173, DONGRE NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000324936

MP/924/20/Adv GIRIRAJ KHICHEE636.
63, MOHAN NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669555822

MP/974/20/Adv MAZHAR HUSSAIN637.
517, KHATIPURA NEAR D.R.P. LINE MAIN 
GATE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8109313843

MP/1133/20/AdvHARISH RAJAK638.
25 MRMARGGITA BHAWAN GALISAILANA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9685131619

MP/1374/20/AdvOMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY639.
MANO RAM B 158 SUMCITY SAILAMA ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425354814

MP/1989/20/AdvPRASHANT KUSHWAH640.
7,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR SHAKTI 
NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9406863321
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MP/2344/20/AdvZAID ALI641.
104 SHRANI PURA LAW COLLEGE KE SAMNE 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752604049

MP/2893/20/AdvSHANMUKH BACHU642.
143 KATJU NAGAR JAORA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9963839433

MP/3053/20/AdvYASHPAL KUMAR643.
856/B ROAD NO 16 NEW RAILWAY COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9009283009

MP/3102/20/AdvSHIVAM PANDEY644.
A-12 TAKSHILA PARISAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9098669619

MP/3135/20/AdvRAVI BORASI645.
168/2 GALI NO 2 MAHAVEER NAGAR JAORA 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8818917873

MP/5/21/Adv ASHWINI SHARMA646.
L94 JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9406635351

MP/9/21/Adv ANUJ SHARMA647.
3 SUYOG PARISAR EXTENTION RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425356185

MP/48/21/Adv JITENDRA JAIN648.
H.NO 294 GALI NO 03 TATA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7987821755

MP/49/21/Adv JITENDRA SINGH CHUNDAWAT649.
114/7 SHAKTI NAGAR NEAR SHIV TEMPLE 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827553787

MP/59/21/Adv NILOFAR MANSURI650.
36 RAMRAHIM NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9770009329

MP/217/21/Adv INDERJEET PALIWAL651.
76 CHANDANI CHOWK OPP. CHAMBER OF 
COMMERCE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9981178058

MP/449/21/Adv PRIYANKA DESHWALI652.
45,KUNJDO KA VASS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8982921252

MP/479/21/Adv KULBHUSHAN RAJAK653.
25 GEETA BHAWAN GALI WARD NO.6 
SAILANA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7803926344

MP/610/21/Adv CHETAN GWALIORY654.
248,SADAR BAZAR RAOTI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8234896178

MP/684/21/Adv ARPIT SALVI655.
C58,DINDAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7987732841

MP/810/21/Adv SAAZDA KHAN656.
17,SAMTA NAGAR ANAND COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907234908

MP/943/21/Adv HEMLATA PARMAR657.
35/4,JYOTI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9340621242

MP/1112/21/AdvPOOJA SOLANKI658.
HX-6,NEAR NEW GANDHI SCHOOL 
ALKAPURI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7869454993

MP/1145/21/AdvRAUSHAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY659.
1531-B RAILWAY COLONY NURSE COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8234806575

MP/1171/21/AdvNIKITA MISHRA660.
39,KAMLA NEHARU MARG,SAILANA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8871394647

MP/1249/21/AdvRAVINA KUMAWAT661.
87,SILAWATO  KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8827875227

MP/1286/21/AdvANAND BAIRAGI662.
TEH.-SAILANA,PIPALI CHOWK BADI 
SARWAN RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9685126810

MP/1548/21/AdvSHOURYADUTT SINGH RATHORE663.
259,KASTURBA NAGAR GALI NO.5 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9977454581

MP/1637/21/AdvRAVIKANT UPADHYAY664.
179,WARD NO.08,NEHRU MARG SAILANA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7000530002

MP/1641/21/AdvPREETI SHUKLA665.
103,NIRALA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826586961

MP/1681/21/AdvGAURAV MEHTA666.
6/1,BEHIND HOTEL UJALA PALACE 
MAHATMA GANDHI MARG STATION ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9770111316

MP/1713/21/AdvSHUBHAM RATHORE667.
25,RAMGARH TELIYO KI SADAK RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9644446456

MP/1854/21/AdvESHA YATI668.
D-20,ANAND COLLONY BEHIND LAW 
COLLEGE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989147165

MP/1942/21/AdvRAVINDRA MUWARA669.
GURUNANAK MOHALLA JETKA  SAHAB KE 
PASS JAORA
Ph./Mo. 7879876035

MP/2046/21/AdvRASHMI YADAV670.
616,SANDHYASHRAY BEHIND NEW 
MORNINGSTAR SCHOOL INDRALOK NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9340491069

MP/2231/21/AdvMEETA KASERA671.
44,KASERA BAZAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9174189986

MP/2451/21/AdvMAYANK PUROHIT672.
51,SHIV NAGAR NAYA GAON ,RAJGARH 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7694901914

MP/2824/21/AdvSEEMA DINDOR673.
RAJGAD CHUNNA BHATTA BEHIND NEW 
GLOBAS COLONY RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7000539070

MP/3189/21/AdvBHUPENDRA SINGH PANWAR674.
VILLAGE-BINJAKHEDI,POST-ITAVA KHURD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7909951502

MP/3207/21/AdvSWALEHA KHAN675.
222 SHARANI PURA CHOTE MASJID KE PASS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8269160118

MP/3532/21/AdvSHERBANO LOHAR676.
16 JAY BHARAT NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7999782414

MP/4137/21/AdvVIJAY KUMAR KHANDELWAL677.
MIG D-24 ALKAPURI NEAR BY AMBE MATA 
MANDIR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9589998273

MP/4359/21/AdvPRIYA KOTHARI678.
35 PARSVA VILLA BHOYARA BAWDI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8827115505

MP/4386/21/AdvGAURAV SINGH SHAKTAWAT679.
14 DANIPURA RATNESHWAR ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9630314474

MP/4465/21/AdvKAMAL SINGIWAR680.
A 93 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009287716
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MP/4525/21/AdvMOHMMED JUNED KHAN681.
231 SHERANI PURA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8839350129

MP/4579/21/AdvMOHMMED SHAIDAB MANSURI682.
AMARGARH ROAD BAMNIA PETLAWAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9165144663

MP/4598/21/AdvRAJENDRA  SONAWA683.
75 WARD NO.03 HOLI CHOWK NAMLI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7389728462

MP/4636/21/AdvKARISHMA HAROD684.
H-13 JAWAHAR NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7869541133

MP/4981/21/AdvRAHUL DAMAR685.
223/224 SHUBHAM SHREE COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7566625255

MP/5107/21/AdvKUNAL SAMAK686.
NARENDRA KUTI BEHIND HDFC BANK 
STATION ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7879007758

MP/5182/21/AdvABHISHEK JAIN687.
15 WARD NO.05 NAYA BAZAR PIPLODA 
JAORA
Ph./Mo. 8120200070

MP/5217/21/AdvPRAHALAD DHOBI688.
VILLAGE-DHANASUTA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669014069

MP/5286/21/AdvASHUTOSH PALIWAL689.
B 402 VRINDAVAN APARTMENT NEAR 
RATLAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
Ph./Mo. 9826047078

MP/5400/21/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR PITLIYA690.
71 B SHRI MALI WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827580901

MP/5471/21/AdvGANGA MALI691.
GALI NO.4 RATNESHWAR ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7489689178

MP/5711/21/AdvSHAJI MATHAI692.
7 & 20 DEEPAK NAGAR OPPOSITE SUNCITY, 
SAILANA ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425365021

MP/5724/21/AdvRAKESH PATIDAR693.
CHAMBER NO.15 COURT CAMPUS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9981143058

MP/6099/21/AdvMITESH CHOPRA694.
17 NEEM CHOWK NEXT TO JAIN STHANAK 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989868995

MP/6103/21/AdvKAREENA JAIN695.
58 MEHTA JI KA WAS THAWARIYA BAZAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7000288358

MP/6165/21/AdvFATMA BEE696.
22 JAORA ROAD BAPU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000640180

MP/5/22/Adv SOMESH VERMA697.
E-87 DEENDAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9111752169

MP/79/22/Adv KUMUD BALA BARNA698.
H.B/1 DEENDAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425431627

MP/242/22/Adv SHYAMA GODA699.
VILLAGE-GHODAPALLA .POST-CHHWANI 
JHODIYA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9131532040

MP/300/22/Adv JYOTI SOLANKI700.
VILLAGE-RAWTI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8839522599

MP/327/22/Adv VARSHA JOSHI701.
VILLAGE-SARWAN SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 8085868924

MP/367/22/Adv RAHUL TRIPATHI702.
A-7 SUNDAR VAN COLONY KASTURBA 
NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7898777619

MP/377/22/Adv UDAYBHAN SINGH RATHORE703.
75 RAJASWA COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989488882

MP/379/22/Adv JITENDRA PATIDAR704.
CHEMBER NO.86 DISTRICT COURT 
COMPOUND RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7974259673

MP/384/22/Adv AKSHITA CHHIPANI705.
39/2 MOHAN TALKIES NEAR GHAS BAZAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6266842979

MP/545/22/Adv NIRMALA DAMOR706.
10 KAMLA NEHRU MARG TEHSIL PRISAR 
SAILANA
Ph./Mo. 8959211306

MP/562/22/Adv NIPUN KOTHARI707.
109 CHANDNI CHOWK RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7974788112

MP/581/22/Adv AASHI PORWAL708.
05 BAJAJ KHANA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9926419209

MP/761/22/Adv JAHIRUDDIN709.
48 MILLAT NAGAR UKALA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827862733

MP/802/22/Adv ETENDRA VAIRATI710.
C/4/2 BALAJI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8770505511

MP/932/22/Adv MOHIT MURERA711.
6 ALAKNANDA MG ROAD SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9977770217

MP/990/22/Adv MADHURI VERMA712.
12/47 INDIRA NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN 
TEMPLE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7999767564

MP/1002/22/AdvDURGESH PATIDAR713.
102 VILLAGE-NAGRA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9630543572

MP/1227/22/AdvNITESH GAMAD714.
F-45 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9926075672

MP/1237/22/AdvMOHD SHARIF715.
JAORA ROAD KULI COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9584201648

MP/1806/22/AdvCHANCHAL SILAWAT716.
31 NEW BAJNA BUS STAND AMRIT SAGAR 
ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7869890694

MP/1920/22/AdvROHIT SHARMA717.
11 AADARSH GURU KALYAAN NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425927441

MP/1944/22/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN718.
F-12 ANAND COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7724981155

MP/2084/22/AdvNILESH PRATAP SINGH RAGHAV719.
10 LOK KALYAN NAGAR NIRALA NAGAR 
BARBAD ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7693900411

MP/2498/22/AdvBHAVYANSHI DARIYA720.
16 SAI DHAM SHUBHAM VIHAR COLONY 
KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9131867571
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MP/2564/22/AdvSAURABH KUMAR SURANA721.
25 BICHALAWAS THAWARIYA BAZAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8109971008

MP/3103/22/AdvLOKESH RAROTIYA722.
WARD NO.15,VILLAGE-BORWANA 
,POST-SEJWATA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9165606636

MP/3208/22/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA723.
SHREE ABHINANDAN,33 B NIRALA 
NAGAR,NEAR SHAKSHI PETROL PUMP 
Ph./Mo. 9425355631

MP/3334/22/AdvVISHAVESH VAIRAGI724.
151 MAHARSHI DAYANAND MARG,NEAR 
HARDEVLAL KI PIPLI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9589122385

MP/3522/22/AdvRICHA KUMAWAT725.
NEHRU MARG KUMAWAT PURA, SAILANA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9111672749

MP/4164/22/AdvHARSHRAJ SINGH RATHORE726.
82/7 ABC LINE BIRLAGRAM ,PIN-456331 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7999871374

MP/4271/22/AdvAMIT KUMAR MAKWANA727.
VILLAGE-SHIVPUR,PIN-457001 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898725400

MP/4563/22/AdvGAURAV CHORDIYA728.
H.NO.20 BLOCK NO.1 TEJA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9098525600

MP/4676/22/AdvSHIVANI CHOUDHARY729.
H.NO.119 P&T COLONY NEAR HANUMAN 
MNADIR ROAD NO.3 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7879710428

MP/4779/22/AdvANJAL JAIN730.
57 THAWARIYA BAZAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989186979

MP/5034/22/AdvIMRAN QURESHI731.
H.NO.40/21 VYAS COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7067757045

MP/5100/22/AdvMOHD RIZWAN KHAN732.
B-6 ANAND COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000435242

MP/5219/22/AdvSHAHROSE AHMED SHEIKH733.
45 MIG INDIRA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9691748737

MP/5231/22/AdvMOHSIN KHAN734.
78, REHMAT NAGAR, JAORA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7354696185

MP/5339/22/AdvTARUN RAO VAIRAL735.
113 ARIHANT PARISAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7049221150

MP/5596/22/AdvPRAJJAWAL SHUKLA736.
97 SANTNAGAR TRIVEVI ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000977381

MP/5669/22/AdvVISHAL SONI737.
95, SHREE RAM SADAN, SAINIK COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7000591119

MP/39/23/Adv MOHANLAL738.
17 YOGI VIHAR COLONY VIRYAKEDI 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9575108321

MP/55/23/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR DANAM739.
356 TEACHER COLONY ,POST-BOLIYA 
GAROTH
Ph./Mo. 8989702106

MP/88/23/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR DAMOR740.
1 POLICE LINE TRIPOLIYA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8982739812

MP/153/23/Adv MEENAKSHI SOLANKI741.
FLAT 103 E-BLOCK GOVT. MEDICAL COLONY 
CAMPUS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752581225

MP/782/23/Adv BADRILAL DEVDA742.
33 SURAJ SHREE COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9131933206

MP/870/23/Adv DINESH GARWAL743.
VILLAGE-GHUGAD,POST-TAMBOLIYA,TEH.
-RAOTI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9691658298

MP/877/23/Adv BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY744.
22 RAM MOHALLA MENAKSHI SARI 
HANUMAN RUDI ROAD RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8878688887

MP/948/23/Adv PIYUSH CHOUHAN745.
262 KASTURBA NAGAR 5TH STREET 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8770256710

MP/1128/23/AdvDEEKSHA NAGORE746.
64 P&T COLONY OPP. HANUMAN MANDIR  
ROAD NO.3 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8225869726

MP/1227/23/AdvLAKHAN RATHOD747.
VILLAGE-PALSODA RAM MANDIR KE PICHE  
WALI GALI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9752050980

MP/1400/23/AdvAKHILESH RATHOR748.
H.NO.30-2 WARD NO.1 BUS STATION 
CHOWK RAWTI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7470410438

MP/1540/23/AdvSAKSHI SISODIYA749.
14 SAIFY NAGAR DEENDAYAL NAGAR NEAR 
PARAMOUNT SCHOOL RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7489256889

MP/1590/23/AdvDILIP SINGH RAJAWAT750.
178 INDRALOK NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9039246885

MP/2087/23/AdvABHINAV UPADHYAY751.
324 KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7987889962

MP/2211/23/AdvNAVED752.
VILLAGE-MALWASA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9981149448

MP/2242/23/AdvRAJNATH YADAV753.
70 TIT QRS. LAXMAN PURA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8269727333

MP/2690/23/AdvSANDHYA CHAREL754.
198 SUBHAM SHREE COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9179720016

MP/3130/23/AdvJAYA SEENAM755.
4 INDIRA NAGAR MAIN ROAD ROAD 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8871816078

MP/3238/23/AdvHARISH DODIYAR756.
CHAMBER NO.86 SECOND FLOOR 
ADVOCATES CHAMBER RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8349624557

MP/3261/23/AdvGIREESH JAIN757.
D-187 DIN DAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7777886191

MP/3718/23/AdvOMKAR UPADHYAY758.
14 RAJENDRA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8770487099

MP/3980/23/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH SISODIYA759.
44 MB NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9303387766

MP/4007/23/AdvKHUSHBOO SURYAVANSHI760.
197/1 SURAJPORE BAGGI KHANA RANJEET 
PALACE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8103996965
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MP/4079/23/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR LODHI761.
MS-29 RATANPURI COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9131730701

MP/4101/23/AdvYOGESH MORYA762.
37 SHRIMALI WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9340264226

MP/4546/23/AdvNARAYAN PATIDAR763.
VILLAGE-JADWASA KHURD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8349964020

MP/4679/23/AdvANGELA REBEKAH MOHAN764.
128,GULMOHAR COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7772840444

MP/5125/23/AdvROSHAN KUMAR VERMA765.
57,LAXMAN BHAWAN,FREE GANJ 
ROAD,PIN-457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9479553641

MP/5241/23/AdvREENA CHOUHAN766.
24 SHUBH VIHAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7987749962

MP/5557/23/AdvREENA767.
WARD NO.6 PANCHED RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9755033686

MP/6117/23/AdvASHISH KUMAR768.
11 RETIERED COLONY NEAR CENTRAL BANK 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098985611

MP/6301/23/AdvPRAKASH VERMA769.
112 GANDHI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7047534049

MP/7384/23/AdvKANIKA MORWAL770.
83-B INDRALOK NAGAR GOURAVDEEP 
STORE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8429504762

MP/7669/23/AdvVIJAY KUMAR BHATI771.
BUS STAND SHIVGARH SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 8982795200

MP/7800/23/AdvNARENDRA SINGH GORASIYA772.
VILLAGE-SIMLABAD,PIN-457001 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9644905748

MP/7835/23/AdvMEGHNA PANWAR773.
71 PREMVATIKA SHRI SAI RESIDENCY NEAR 
DEENDAYAL NAGAR SECTOR-F RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9131765367

MP/7897/23/AdvSHAIKH REHAN774.
H.NO.25 WARD NO.2 SAILANA YARD 
MASJID KE PASS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9770099050

MP/7931/23/AdvSALONI YADAV775.
36 INDRALOK NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7974399651

MP/7937/23/AdvSONAL CHOTRANI776.
176 LOHAR ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9993414124

MP/7959/23/AdvBHULI PORWAL777.
VILLAGE-BERCHHA,POST-DHINKWA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7869971905

MP/8020/23/AdvAADARSH JAIN778.
8 SADAR BAZAR NEW CLOTH MARKET 
RAOTI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9425947032

MP/119/24/Adv PRIYATAM SINGH CHOWDHARY779.
19/1 MOTI BANGLA KAMLA NEHRU MARG 
SAILANA RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8887928275

MP/203/24/Adv NEHA MISHRA780.
KAMLA NEHRU MARG WARD NO.9 SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 9644665275

MP/214/24/Adv MANISH781.
497 NEAR OF JAIN TEMPLE ,POST-SEMILYA 
BLOCK ,PIN-457222 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7746932893

MP/238/24/Adv SONALI ATHOLIYA782.
77 NIRALA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989668818

MP/336/24/Adv KAPTAN SINGH RAJPUT783.
3/2 MAHESH NAGAR NEAR DEVRADEV 
NARAYAN NAGAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8982422768

MP/367/24/Adv VIJAY VASUNIYA784.
F83 DINDAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7803807027

MP/369/24/Adv VAISHALI CHAUDHARI785.
362 PNT COLONY NEAR LAXMANPURA 
DIPAK KIRANA KE LINE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9104071386

MP/531/24/Adv MADHAV PANWAR786.
14/1 SAHU BAVDI MANAK CHOWK RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8827873649

MP/609/24/Adv CHARCHIT CHOURDIYA787.
BLOCK NO.1 H.NO.20 TEJA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9131013266

MP/610/24/Adv PALLAVI TAK788.
17 MJR RATANPURI COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479452251

MP/617/24/Adv MANTHAN MUSLE789.
5 RAM DEV JI KE GHATI THAWARIA BAZAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7999635651

MP/634/24/Adv PRIYAL POKHRANA790.
62 STATION ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9424824554

MP/774/24/Adv ADITYA RAJ SINGH SISODIYA791.
61 SUYOG PARISAR 80 FEET ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8839228877

MP/776/24/Adv LAKHAN GODAR792.
VILLAGE-PIPALIPADA ,POST-PRITAM NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8964023971

MP/895/24/Adv KHUSHBOO PATIDAR793.
VILLAGE-BIRMAWAL ,PIN-457449 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8770707449

MP/906/24/Adv MOHIT KASEDIYA794.
14 K LAXMANPURA KUE KE PASS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8770175206

MP/923/24/Adv SOURABH GURJAR795.
DILIP NAGAR UKALA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7489426224

MP/943/24/Adv KISHORE KUMAR KALOSIYA796.
388 GANDHI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826588682

MP/945/24/Adv SUNIL KUMAR JAIN797.
7/548-A KASTURBA NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425103270

MP/973/24/Adv SMIT OZA798.
17 PALACE ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000288596

MP/1059/24/AdvSOVIL LALAN799.
C58 DONGRE NAGAR,BEHIND HANUMAN 
MANDIR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7089072019

MP/1111/24/AdvSANTOSH VASUNIYA800.
UDAYGARH,VILLAGE-NAUGAWAN GRAM 
PANCHAYAT,POST-THANDLA 
Ph./Mo. 7024754641
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MP/1119/24/AdvSUBODH LODHA801.
50 MEHTA JI KA VAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8962888195

MP/1123/24/AdvRAUNAK GUGLIYA802.
11-A SHANTI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8109744456

MP/1126/24/AdvVISHAL PATIDAR803.
CHEMBER NO-86 DISTRICT COURT RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9174737008

MP/1144/24/AdvSHAILI RATHOD804.
18 HARMALA ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7354929151

MP/1176/24/AdvSWAPNIL MURERA805.
6 ALAKNANDA MG ROAD SAILANA

Ph./Mo. 8982838711

MP/1189/24/AdvKARUNENDRA KUMAR BATHAM806.
14 RUDHRA DHAM COLONY RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9907660217

MP/1249/24/AdvSHEKHAR KHARADI807.
VILLAGE-DEVLA MAHUDA,TEH.
-RAOTI,PIN-457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7974786157

MP/1395/24/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA808.
64/2 BRAHAMANO KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7747870418

MP/1406/24/AdvKOMAL MANDLOI809.
VILLAGE-BAMANSUTA,POST-PANCHAKWASA
,PIN-454660 BADNAWAR
Ph./Mo. 9131232727

MP/1423/24/AdvAMAN MAHESHWARI810.
B66 ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7879678936

MP/1473/24/AdvAYUSHEE DEVDA811.
VILLAGE-KHERIYAPADA PANCHAYAT 
SAEDA,TEH.-RAWTI,PIN-457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6265286732

MP/1478/24/AdvJYOTI SINGHAD812.
VILLAGE-LOCHITARA,POST-RATTAGADH 
KHEDA,PIN-457441 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8770252243

MP/1764/24/AdvJITENDRA SOLANKI813.
38 NIRALA NAGAR MAA ANNAPURNA 
MANDIR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7898421111

MP/3033/24/AdvPRASHANT TAK814.
60,SNEH NAGAR, 80 FEET ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8358818261

MP/3314/24/AdvTULSI CHAUHAN815.
131, RIDDHI SIDDHI RESIDENCY NEAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6268763630

MP/3342/24/AdvVINAY SHARMA816.
17,FREEGANJ ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8871351332

MP/4180/24/AdvAJAY817.
AADIWASI MOHALLA 
VILLAGE-TILGARA,PIN-454660 BADNAWAR
Ph./Mo. 9644798034

MP/5917/24/AdvKAMLESH JAITPURI818.
L 81 RATANPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9302476362

MP/6288/24/AdvIMRAN QURESHI819.
148 SUBHAH NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7000101965

MP/6549/24/AdvKARTIK GOGNA820.
88-B MANGLAM CITY PRATAP NAGAR KE 
PAS RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8770907765

MP/6595/24/AdvNIKITA KATARIA821.
253 VILLAGE-GUNAWAD,PIN-457222 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989584335

MP/7075/24/AdvPIYUSH JAIN822.
50, WARD NO.12, VAIDHYA RAJ VAIDHYA 
RAJ GALI MAHATMA GANDHI MARG 
Ph./Mo. 9770240240

MP/7110/24/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TAK823.
MAILA GROUND TEH.-RUOTI,PIN-457001 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098487102

MP/7250/24/AdvTEENA JAIN824.
669 ANEKANT KAJJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898587304

MP/7648/24/AdvGYANESHWARI SONGARA825.
117/49 STREET NO.3 SHAKTI NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8827249969

MP/7712/24/AdvSAPNA DHAKAD826.
VILLAGE-BAGROD,PIN-457001 NEEMUCH

Ph./Mo. 9827551236

MP/7915/24/AdvMOHIT PATIL827.
398 GANDHI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7999095300

MP/8865/24/AdvARJUN SINGH GOUR828.
57 NEAR PRATAP NAGAR BRIDGE 
MAHAVEER RESIDENCY RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8839777515

MP/9327/24/AdvDEEPIKA SHARMA829.
90 RAJIV NAGAR BEHIND DHOLAWAD 
OFFICE RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9907020200

MP/9491/24/AdvNILESH SHARMA830.
A91 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR PIN 457001 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9685465706

MP/9492/24/AdvDIVYA SHARMA831.
11 PRIYADASHNIYA NAGAR FRONT OF 
HANUMAN MANDIR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 6266730976

MP/9608/24/AdvRAVI PARMAR832.
VILL BHATUNI, POST SEJAWATA TEHSIL 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9098593209

MP/9660/24/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH SISODIYA833.
A60 ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8982831303

MP/9892/24/AdvLOKESH834.
NEEM CHOWK, GRAM-NAMLI,PIN-457222 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9755328026

MP/10016/24/AdvKANDARP JOSHI835.
B-136,ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9685242111

MP/10094/24/AdvLOKESH PARIHAR836.
H.NO.49, WARD NO.8, RAOTI PIN-457001 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7389612601

MP/10102/24/AdvTUSHITA SARASWAT837.
29 CENTRAL PLAZA 80 FEET ROAD PIN 
457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7697885844

MP/10163/24/AdvYOGENDRA DHAKAD838.
WARD NO.08, VILL/POST-ISARDHUNI, 
PIN-457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7354260980

MP/10182/24/AdvSHUBHAM PATIDAR839.
MAKAN NO-78,VILLAGE-JADWASA 
KHURD,PIN-457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8223877764

MP/10253/24/AdvKALPANA CHOUDHARY840.
GRAM/TEHSIL-GUNAWAD,PIN-457222 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8085231672
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MP/10330/24/AdvDHRUVA RAO PANWAR841.
B-123 ALKAPURI BEHIND COMMUNITY HALL 
PIN 457001 RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9340199435

MP/9/25/Adv ASHOK KUMAR PANCHAL842.
MIGA47,BEHIND ITI,ALKAPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827550125

MP/171/25/Adv JEEVANLAL RATHORE843.
VILL-MUNDARI PIN 457001 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9630953507

MP/218/25/Adv SHUBHAM MEHTA844.
HNO.-856,ROAD NO-08,TATA NAGAR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9479453575

MP/315/25/Adv VIKRANT BILWAL845.
70/09 NAYAGAON,NEAR SAI MANDIR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7987116439

MP/521/25/Adv ARPITA846.
PATIDAR MOHALLA BANGROD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8878870195

MP/530/25/Adv PUSHPA MALVIYA847.
203 WARD NO.2 NEAR BY GOVT.SCHOOL 
NAMLI RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9893374967

MP/536/25/Adv ASHWIN PATIDAR848.
124,NEHRU MARG,KUMAWAT PURA SAILANA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9755048482

MP/807/25/Adv ARPIT JAIN849.
80 TIT ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8989896300

MP/917/25/Adv SHAMINA KHAN850.
C91 SURAJ MAL JAIN NAGAR,NEAR 
ARIHANT PARISAR RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8770604753

MP/1061/25/AdvNANDALAL MAIDA851.
VILLAGE-LUNI,POST-AMBAPADA 117 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9179431518

MP/1135/25/AdvAARTI852.
VILLAGE-BADODA,PIN-457222 RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9669582212

MP/1294/25/AdvLAKHAN SANKALA853.
62 BHAGATPURI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9926496233

MP/1310/25/AdvSHRUTI SHARMA854.
3/4 ADARSH KALYAN NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7771999930

MP/1319/25/AdvMUSKAN KHAN MANSURI855.
33-34 SECTOR-1 ARIHANT PARISAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8962274728

MP/1359/25/AdvMARIAM BEE856.
12 PUROHIT JI KA WAS RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9827910044

MP/1418/25/AdvSWAPNIL SHRIMAR857.
30 RISHUBH SHANTI SHUBH VIHAR NEAR 
RUDRAKSH COLONY RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9691253534

MP/1624/25/AdvDISHA RAJBAHADUR858.
326 KASTURBA NAGAR,ROAD NO-04 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8959918733

MP/1666/25/AdvMANISH TRIVEDI859.
132 KATJU NAGAR BEHIND SHAH NURSING 
HOME RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 8989467845

MP/1741/25/AdvMAYUR SISODIYA860.
3A GALI NO.5 BALAJI NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 8871313311

MP/1966/25/AdvAMIT VERMA861.
14 HIMMAT NAGAR,SAI MANDIR KE PASS 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9131723303

MP/1997/25/AdvAKSHITA MAHESHWARI862.
B66 ALKAPURI GANESH CHOWK RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7489947513

MP/3012/25/AdvKAMRAAN863.
27 KAJIPURA RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9826314913

MP/3092/25/AdvRAVI PARIHAR864.
VILLAGE-PRITAM NAGAR ,PIN-457441 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9111122036

MP/3120/25/AdvMUSKAN YADAV865.
E-158 DINDAYAL NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 7898860859

MP/3404/25/AdvSAYYED AASHIR ALI866.
241/2 SHERANIPURA RATLAM RATLAM 
457001
Ph./Mo. 6267384845,6267384845

MP/3762/25/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH SISODIYA867.
MAKAN NO 33 WARD NO 09 KAMLA NEHRU 
MARG SAILANA DIST RATLAM MP SAILANA 
Ph./Mo. 8966014007,8966014007

MP/3871/25/AdvVIPASHA DEVDA868.
34/2 HIMMAT NAGAR,NEAR SAI MANDIR 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9131777048

MP/4338/25/AdvGARIMA PANDYA869.
55 BRAMHANO KA WAS DHAN MANDI 
RATLAM RATLAM 457001
Ph./Mo. 8839260149,8839260149

MP/5930/25/AdvPANKAJ VERMA870.
A/12 DONGRE NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9575574500

MP/6334/25/AdvSHEETAL KHARADI871.
300,Riddhi Siddhi, near Ratlam public school, 
Ratlam, Madhya Pradesh, 457001 RATLAM 
Ph./Mo. 9301650933,9301650933

MP/8532/25/AdvADITYA SHRIVAS872.
40 JAORA ROAD RATLAM RATLAM 457001

Ph./Mo. 7828560820,7828560820

MP/9102/25/AdvAARSH OZHA873.
29 PALACE ROAD RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009804976

MP/11211/25/AdvMADHAVI SISODIYA874.
30 ASHAPURA CENTRAL PLAZA KASTURBA 
NAGAR RATLAM Ratlam
Ph./Mo. 7067594494

MP/16/26/Adv AJAY BHUSHAN THAKUR875.
41 KATJU NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9479404024


